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Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA48594 Jawad ullah Nazir Rahman m 868 868 100.0 2 100.0

2 SA42027 Faryal Tasneem Sudair Khan f 1075 1100 97.73 2 97.73

3 SA39804 zari ashiq ashiq Nabi f 1072 1100 97.45 2 97.45

4 SA44232 Muhammad
Shahab khan

Fazal Muhammad m 536 550 97.45 1 97.45

5 SA41727 Muhammad
Hasnain

Muhammad
Usman

m 1071 1100 97.36 * Punjab 1 97.36

6 SA40720 Saman Idrees Muhammad Idrees f 534 550 97.09 2 97.09

7 SA44382 Saad Alam Alamgir khan m 1066 1100 96.91 1 96.91

8 SA44647 Naveed ahmad Noor akbar m 1066 1100 96.91 1 96.91

9 SA41402 Jawad Asad Asad Ullah m 1058 1100 96.18 1 96.18

10 SA41887 Laiba khan Muhammad khan f 1058 1100 96.18 5 96.18

11 SA43875 Waqas Ullah Ihsan Ullah m 1058 1100 96.18 1 96.18

12 SA49407 Muhammad Jamal Amjad ali m 1054 1100 95.82 1 95.82

13 SA42645 Abdul Latif Fateh Muhammad m 3063 3200 95.719 * Afghan
Refugee

1 95.71900000000001

14 SA40521 Shabir Ahmad Jehan Zeb m 1052 1100 95.64 1 95.64



15 SA41854 Hareer Akhtar Akhtar Ali f 1050 1100 95.45 * Punjab 1 95.45

16 SA49509 Zakir Hussain Said Hussain m 1048 1100 95.27 * other
province
quota

1 95.27

17 SA47772 Sayed Huzifa Fazli Malik m 1046 1100 95.09 1 95.09

18 SA49346 Abdul jalal Muhammad kamal m 1046 1100 95.09 1 95.09

19 SA38438 Shahabuldin Roi Dar khan m 1044 1100 94.91 1 94.91

20 SA42093 Tasbehullah Saif Nasiruddin m 1044 1100 94.91 * Employee
Son

1 94.91

21 SA44445 Umra Zeb Sultan Zeb f 1044 1100 94.91 2 94.91

22 SA43669 Mahwish sardar Sardar Ahmad m 1038 1100 94.36 3 94.36

23 SA38522 Niaz Ahmad Liaqat Ali Khan m 1037 1100 94.27 1 94.27

24 SA38997 Muhammad ali Nazir ali m 1037 1100 94.27 1 94.27

25 SA38624 Gul rahman Amir zaman m 1036 1100 94.18 1 94.18

26 SA41882 Iqra diyar Muhammad diyar f 1036 1100 94.18 2 94.18

27 SA42682 Sabeela bibi Khurshid Alam f 1036 1100 94.18 2 94.18

28 SA48163 AMIR HAMZA MUHAMMAD
BADSHAH

m 1036 1100 94.18 1 94.18

29 SA48279 Baseerat Aman Aman ullah khan f 1036 1100 94.18 3 94.18

30 SA49208 Altaf hussain Munir khan m 1036 1100 94.18 1 94.18

31 SA49350 Umair Ahmad Naseer m 1035 1100 94.09 1 94.09

32 SA41880 Muhammad Afnan Muhammad
Khurshid

m 1033 1100 93.91 * other
province
quota

1 93.91



33 SA48863 Ruhma Ubaid Ubaid Ur Rahman m 1033 1100 93.91 1 93.91

34 SA43280 ISRAR AHMAD RAHMAT KHAN m 516 550 93.82 2 93.82

35 SA44321 zia ullah masal khan m 1032 1100 93.82 1 93.82

36 SA48602 Tufail Ahmad Habib ur Rahman m 1032 1100 93.82 * FATA 1 93.82

37 SA39333 Sohail Ahmad Kishwar Hussain m 1030 1100 93.64 1 93.64

38 SA43428 Abdul salam Badshah sardar m 1029 1100 93.55 1 93.55

39 SA43604 Zia u Rahman
Ahmad

SULTAN
MEHMOOD

m 1028 1100 93.45 * Punjab 1 93.45

40 SA41502 Sudais Nawaz
khan

shahnawaz khan m 1027 1100 93.36 2 93.36

41 SA46528 Mazhar habib Habib ur rahman m 1027 1100 93.36 1 93.36

42 SA45051 Shehreyar khan KHAISTA
RAHMAN

m 1026 1100 93.273 * FATA 1 93.273

43 SA41755 fazal hadi Gul Hussain m 1025 1100 93.18 * FATA 1 93.18

44 SA43564 Bilal Farid Faridullah m 1025 1100 93.18 1 93.18

45 SA49439 Muhammad Jalil Muhammad Sher m 1025 1100 93.18 1 93.18

46 SA38586 Najeeb ullah Bakht mand m 1024 1100 93.09 1 93.09

47 SA41392 Umair Rehman Khair ur rahman m 1024 1100 93.09 1 93.09

48 SA41673 Zeeshan Amin Muhammad Amin m 1024 1100 93.09 1 93.09

49 SA44984 Murad Ud Din Momin Khan m 1024 1100 93.09 1 93.09

50 SA48272 MUQADAS KHAN MIAN SHER
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

f 1024 1100 93.09 * other
province
quota

1 93.09

51 SA48685 Zahoor Akhtar Amir Nawas Khan m 1024 1100 93.09 1 93.09



52 SA44394 MUHIB ULLAH WAHID GUL m 1023 1100 93.0 1 93.0

53 SA48319 Qaisar Ahmad Shaibar Khan m 1023 1100 93.0 1 93.0

54 SA39710 Zeeshan Khan Razi Muhammad m 1022 1100 92.91 1 92.91

55 SA41790 Sara Gohar Gohar zada f 1022 1100 92.91 1 92.91

56 SA43419 Fazal habib Abdul karim m 1022 1100 92.91 * FATA 3 92.91

57 SA44022 Siraj uddin Muhammad Ayub m 511 550 92.91 1 92.91

58 SA45067 Ilyas Rafiq Gul Rafiq m 511 550 92.91 1 92.91

59 SA48512 Aila noor Ghani muhammad f 1022 1100 92.91 2 92.91

60 SA48861 Muhammad Ismail Ishfaq Ali m 1022 1100 92.91 1 92.91

61 SA44214 Adnan sadiq Saeed said khan m 1021 1100 92.82 1 92.82

62 SA48093 Niaz Ahmad Rozi Akbar m 1021 1100 92.82 1 92.82

63 SA39476 Laiba khan Azhar Hussain f 1020 1100 92.73 1 92.73

64 SA42380 Numan khan Zahoor khan m 1020 1100 92.73 1 92.73

65 SA42922 Adnan Khan Ahmad Gul m 1020 1100 92.73 1 92.73

66 SA43614 Ahmer Ali Bakht Ali m 1020 1100 92.73 1 92.73

67 SA44776 Sartaj Aziz Habib Khan m 1020 1100 92.73 1 92.73

68 SA45059 ASNAD KHAN FAZAL MUNIR m 1020 1100 92.73 1 92.73

69 SA49020 Muhammad
Kamran Khan

Sami Ullah m 1020 1100 92.73 * FATA 1 92.73

70 SA44347 Muhammad Osama Zamin shah m 1019 1100 92.64 * Employee
Son

2 92.64

71 SA47809 Imad khan Ismail m 1019 1100 92.64 1 92.64



72 SA42281 FARMAN ALAM
KHAN

SHER ALAM
KHAN

m 1018 1100 92.55 3 92.55

73 SA44521 Niaz Ahmad Muhammad Ghani m 1018 1100 92.55 * Employee
Son

1 92.55

74 SA44699 Waqar khan Muhammad Raziq m 1018 1100 92.55 1 92.55

75 SA40978 Ijaz ullah Hakim said m 1017 1100 92.45 2 92.45

76 SA41533 Irshad Ahmad
Khan

Ihsan ul haq m 1017 1100 92.45 1 92.45

77 SA44430 zeeshan Khan Bakht Biland Khan m 1017 1100 92.45 1 92.45

78 SA45123 Muhammad
Rizwan

Sher Zamin Khan m 1017 1100 92.45 2 92.45

79 SA41722 Arbaz Khan Naeem Khan m 508 550 92.36 3 92.36

80 SA42871 Muhammad
Shahab

Umar Hayat m 1016 1100 92.36 2 92.36

81 SA43230 Danyal Ali Ali Rahman m 508 550 92.36 1 92.36

82 SA44346 Najmudin Tilawat Khan m 1016 1100 92.36 * FATA *
other
province
quota

1 92.36

83 SA46235 Danyal khalid Shah khalid m 1016 1100 92.36 1 92.36

84 SA46312 Muslim Khan Sarfaraz Khan m 1016 1100 92.36 1 92.36

85 SA47179 jawad ahmad khan Abdul kabir khan m 1016 1100 92.36 1 92.36

86 SA48961 Waqas khan Muhammad shah
wazir khan

m 1016 1100 92.36 1 92.36

87 SA44134 Itizaz Ul Haq Badshah Azim m 1015 1100 92.27 2 92.27



88 SA45804 Bilal khan Fazal Wahid khan m 1015 1100 92.27 2 92.27

89 SA47413 Fazal Rabi Mambar khan m 1015 1100 92.27 1 92.27

90 SA39092 Sudais khan Taj Muhammad
khan

m 1014 1100 92.18 1 92.18

91 SA41482 NADISH HUSSAIN Ghulam Sarwar
Kousar

m 1014 1100 92.18 * Punjab 1 92.18

92 SA43760 Tariq Ahmad rafiq ahmad m 507 550 92.18 1 92.18

93 SA43987 IJAZ ALI SAID RAHMAN m 1014 1100 92.18 2 92.18

94 SA44862 Zarshala shafiq Muhammad shafiq f 1014 1100 92.18 2 92.18

95 SA45037 Atiq Ali Khan Rafiq Ali Khan m 507 550 92.18 3 92.18

96 SA47506 SHEHRI YAR
AHMAD

QAYYUM KHAN m 1014 1100 92.18 1 92.18

97 SA41932 Aftab Ali Sher Afzal m 1013 1100 92.091 1 92.09100000000001

98 SA45627 Sawood Faisal Sher wali m 1013 1100 92.09 1 92.09

99 SA49573 NUMAN
KHURSHID

KHURSHID ALAM m 1013 1100 92.09 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 92.09

100 SA39036 Saeed Ur rahman Syed Sultan Shah m 506 550 92.0 1 92.0

101 SA40184 Muhammad Uzair Javed Iqbal m 1012 1100 92.0 * Punjab 1 92.0

102 SA41877 Muhammad
Hamayoon

Muhammad Yar
Khan

m 1012 1100 92.0 * FATA 1 92.0

103 SA42705 Naeem khan Fazal Hadi m 1012 1100 92.0 1 92.0

104 SA44059 Muhammad aziz Aziz ullah aziz m 1011 1100 91.91 1 91.91

105 SA47072 Nida Gul Aman Ullah f 1011 1100 91.91 1 91.91

106 SA43349 Wajahat ullah Haseen ul islam m 1011 1100 91.909 1 91.90900000000002



107 SA42627 Abdul Basit Hakeem Jan m 1010 1100 91.82 1 91.82

108 SA42901 Abdul Haq Abdul Jabbar m 1010 1100 91.82 1 91.82

109 SA43209 sudais ahmad umar hayat m 505 550 91.82 2 91.82

110 SA44002 Muhammad Sajid
Naseer

Haji Naseer
Ahmad

m 1010 1100 91.82 1 91.82

111 SA44252 Aiman mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad f 505 550 91.82 2 91.82

112 SA44316 Atiqullah Mutawakil billah m 505 550 91.82 1 91.82

113 SA44350 Shah Faisal Sher Ali Khan m 505 550 91.82 1 91.82

114 SA40975 Anayat ullah Hakim said m 1009 1100 91.73 1 91.73

115 SA43185 Arshad Iqbal Sher Bahadar m 1009 1100 91.73 1 91.73

116 SA43894 Sibghat Ullah Feroz Khan m 1009 1100 91.73 1 91.73

117 SA46158 Hazrat bilal Farid Ahmad Shah m 1009 1100 91.73 1 91.73

118 SA42621 KAMRAN SHER BAKHT SHER m 1008 1100 91.64 1 91.64

119 SA43253 Soha Siyab Muhammad Siyab m 504 550 91.64 1 91.64

120 SA47187 Imad Ullah Qadar Mand m 1008 1100 91.64 1 91.64

121 SA43309 Ilyas Sabir Sahib ur rahman m 1007 1100 91.55 4 91.55

122 SA46488 Sami Ullah Khurshid Ali m 1007 1100 91.55 1 91.55

123 SA38317 SHEHZADI RABIA Shahzad nadeem f 1006 1100 91.45 * Punjab 1 91.45

124 SA42879 Mazhar Hussain Shah Hussain m 503 550 91.45 1 91.45

125 SA43663 Chaudhary
Muhammad
Abdullah

Mhammad Boota m 1006 1100 91.45 * Punjab 1 91.45

126 SA47934 Jawad Ahmad Musharaf Gul m 1006 1100 91.45 1 91.45



127 SA45403 Atif Kakar NAQIB UL ABRAR m 1005 1100 91.36 1 91.36

128 SA45773 Anas khan Hukam pass m 1005 1100 91.36 1 91.36

129 SA46814 Aman shahnam Ikramullah m 1005 1100 91.36 3 91.36

130 SA47384 Salman Khan JEHAN DAR SAID m 1005 1100 91.36 1 91.36

131 SA38380 Muhammad maooz
khan

Muhammad sadiq m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

132 SA39748 Zeeshan Nazir Muhammad Nazir m 502 550 91.27 1 91.27

133 SA43373 Aamir Ahmad Nisar Ahmad m 1004 1100 91.27 * other
province
quota

1 91.27

134 SA43480 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

HAMID ULLAH
KHAN

m 1004 1100 91.27 2 91.27

135 SA43927 Zarab shabir Muhammad shabir m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

136 SA44695 Shoaib Khan Ghaffar Khan m 502 550 91.27 1 91.27

137 SA45526 Muhammad Zakria Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

138 SA46709 FAZAL HADI FAZAL KABIR m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

139 SA47622 Anees Ahmad khan Sardar Ul Mulk m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

140 SA49261 Adnan sami Sami ullah m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

141 SA44511 Tahir Ali Shah Faras Khan m 1003 1100 91.182 1 91.182

142 SA41730 Abdur Rahman Abdul Alim Khan m 1003 1100 91.18 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 91.18

143 SA48903 Mohsin Khan Murad Ali m 1003 1100 91.18 1 91.18



144 SA49083 Zaheer Abbas Amir baz khan m 1003 1100 91.18 1 91.18

145 SA41207 Gohar Ali Aziz ur Rahman m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

146 SA42740 FATIMA Amir nawas khan f 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

147 SA42899 Shahab Ud Din Muhammad Ali
Khan

m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

148 SA43758 Hamayun Khan Muhammad Imran m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

149 SA44492 Adnan khan BADSHAHI KHAN m 501 550 91.09 * FATA 1 91.09

150 SA44973 Amir Hamza Khan Muhammad Ayub
Khan

m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

151 SA45415 wahid wadood
khan

Abdul wadood
khan

m 1002 1100 91.09 3 91.09

152 SA46123 Abid khan Suhbat khan m 1002 1100 91.09 * Afghan
Refugee

1 91.09

153 SA47054 ARSHAD ULLAH NIAZ ALI m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

154 SA47379 FARMANULLAH Muhammad
Rahman

m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

155 SA47896 ubaid adil ZAHID HUSSAIN m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

156 SA48161 Tariq Kamal ROZI GUL m 1002 1100 91.09 1 91.09

157 SA48349 muhammad
shehzad

ghani muhammad m 1002 1100 91.09 * FATA 1 91.09

158 SA38221 Raza ullah Fazli Hakeem m 1001 1100 91.0 2 91.0

159 SA41735 Khalil ullah MONAWAR KHAN m 1001 1100 91.0 1 91.0

160 SA42994 HAMID ULLAH HABIB ULLAH m 1001 1100 91.0 3 91.0

161 SA47502 Maryam Anwar Anwar ul Haq f 1001 1100 91.0 * Female
Reserved

1 91.0



162 SA47665 Sudais Ahmad Khuna Gul m 1001 1100 91.0 1 91.0

163 SA49394 Sana Ullah Dosti Rahman
Khan

m 1001 1100 91.0 1 91.0

164 SA40973 Syed Abdul mueed
bacha

Said Abdul
mabood

m 1000 1100 90.91 3 90.91

165 SA41545 MUHAMMAD
SAEED

DOST ALI JAN m 500 550 90.91 1 90.91

166 SA41644 Asmat Ali Khan Rahim Khan m 1000 1100 90.91 1 90.91

167 SA41879 Hasnain zahid Zahid ullah m 1000 1100 90.91 1 90.91

168 SA41943 HASEEN ULLAH BAKHT ZMAN
KHAN

m 1000 1100 90.91 1 90.91

169 SA43171 jawad Khan Awal Khan m 1000 1100 90.91 1 90.91

170 SA43487 Fayaz Ahmad Haroon khan m 1000 1100 90.91 3 90.91

171 SA45331 Anees Ur Rahman Saeed Ur Rahman m 1000 1100 90.91 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 90.91

172 SA48661 Syeda Hamna Gul Naveed Gohar f 1000 1100 90.91 2 90.91

173 SA48691 Sajad Ullah Khan SHAFIULLAH m 1000 1100 90.91 2 90.91

174 SA38356 Amir hamza Abdullah khan m 999 1100 90.82 1 90.82

175 SA40181 Abdul Hafeez Abdul hadi m 999 1100 90.82 1 90.82

176 SA44161 Tahir Ullah Muhammad yar m 999 1100 90.82 * Female
Reserved

2 90.82

177 SA47734 Sohail Ahmad Ghulam Zada m 999 1100 90.82 1 90.82

178 SA42444 Irshad ahmad Rafi ullah m 998 1100 90.73 1 90.73



179 SA44427 Hanif ullah Niamat Khan m 998 1100 90.73 1 90.73

180 SA44525 Asadullah Shamsul Qamar m 998 1100 90.73 1 90.73

181 SA46228 MUZAMMIL KHAN MUHAMMAD
SHARIF KHAN

m 998 1100 90.73 2 90.73

182 SA47010 Muhammad
Salman

Ghulam said m 998 1100 90.73 2 90.73

183 SA48686 Waleed khan Muhammad Wahid m 998 1100 90.73 1 90.73

184 SA49128 Yousra Noor Noor Muhammad f 998 1100 90.73 * Employee
Son

3 90.73

185 SA42788 Hifsa Bibi Fareed Ullah f 997 1100 90.64 4 90.64

186 SA43045 Izaz Ul Haq Islam Ul Haq m 997 1100 90.64 1 90.64

187 SA49624 MUHAMMAD
WASIM

Khaista ur rahman m 997 1100 90.64 1 90.64

188 SA44459 Meerzad Ali Bakht Nameet m 997 1100 90.636 1 90.63600000000001

189 SA43689 Syed Khalil Ullah Syed Saeed Ullah m 498 550 90.55 1 90.55

190 SA44335 SANA ULLAH
KHAN

SHAIR ZADA m 996 1100 90.55 1 90.55

191 SA47793 Azam Shah Mian Syed Farooq m 996 1100 90.55 3 90.55

192 SA48144 Waqas Ahmad Shams ur Rahim m 996 1100 90.55 1 90.55

193 SA38473 Mudasar Nawaz BASHIR AHMAD m 995 1100 90.45 * Punjab 1 90.45

194 SA44084 Bilal Muhammad Sadbar khan m 995 1100 90.45 1 90.45

195 SA47426 Maaz Khan Muhammad Waris
Khan

m 995 1100 90.45 1 90.45

196 SA48063 Wasiq rehan Adil Khan m 995 1100 90.45 1 90.45



197 SA48487 Abdullah Khan Bakht Rawan m 995 1100 90.45 1 90.45

198 SA42944 ZAKRIA AHMAD ANWAR SAEED m 994 1100 90.36 1 90.36

199 SA44003 Shaukat Ullah Ihsan Ullah m 497 550 90.36 * FATA 3 90.36

200 SA44953 Maab Ahmad Muhammad Aftab m 994 1100 90.36 2 90.36

201 SA49157 Ihtisham Nasib Nasib Dar m 994 1100 90.36 1 90.36

202 SA39115 Iftikhar Ali Sher Zaman Khan m 993 1100 90.27 2 90.27

203 SA43213 Sadia Farooq Muhammad
Farooq

f 993 1100 90.27 3 90.27

204 SA43514 Hamza Khan Hameed Gul m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27

205 SA44131 Tariq khan Habib ullah m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27

206 SA44827 Tariq khan Habib ullah m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27

207 SA47393 Abdul Waris Muhammad Aziz
Khan

m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27

208 SA47771 Fawad Ali Nisar Ahmad m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27

209 SA39281 Maooz khan Ayoub Khan m 992 1100 90.18 1 90.18

210 SA42515 Musa khan Abdullah khan m 992 1100 90.18 1 90.18

211 SA43193 Muhammad
Nouman

Ijaz Ahmad m 992 1100 90.18 1 90.18

212 SA44106 Abdul hadi Azhar Mehmood m 992 1100 90.18 * Punjab 1 90.18

213 SA49332 Yasir Ali Wakil Muhammad m 992 1100 90.18 1 90.18

214 SA38307 IRUM GUL ALI REHMAN f 991 1100 90.09 * Female
Reserved

1 90.09

215 SA43519 Hamza Khan Muhammad Zamin
Khan

m 991 1100 90.09 1 90.09



216 SA44874 Jawad ahmad zia ZIAUL ISLAM m 991 1100 90.09 1 90.09

217 SA45893 Yasir Khan Abdul wahab m 991 1100 90.09 1 90.09

218 SA38514 umar farooq Ali Akbar m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

219 SA38664 FAYAZ KHAN JEHANGIR m 495 550 90.0 1 90.0

220 SA38743 TALHA YASEEN MAHBOB UR
RAHMAN

m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

221 SA41374 Muhammad Zahab
Khan

Islam Badshah m 990 1100 90.0 2 90.0

222 SA42405 Rizwan Khan Hafiz Shirin Zada m 495 550 90.0 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 90.0

223 SA42631 Izaz Alam Alam Khan m 990 1100 90.0 * FATA 1 90.0

224 SA43060 Muhammad zia ud
Din

Muhammad Taj ud
Din

m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

225 SA43424 Zakriya Khan Sher rahman m 495 550 90.0 1 90.0

226 SA43904 Burhan Ullah Khan Bahrawar Khan m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

227 SA44374 IRSHAD ULLAH
KHAN

LAL BADSHAH m 495 550 90.0 1 90.0

228 SA44548 Muhammad
Abdullah

Abdul Hamid m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

229 SA49152 Yaseen Ur
Rahman

Umar baz khan m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

230 SA49357 Muhammad Bilal Gul Zamin m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

231 SA38249 Hussain Ahmad Jehan zeb m 989 1100 89.91 1 89.91

232 SA43545 Syed niaz ahmad Muhamad ishaq m 989 1100 89.91 2 89.91

233 SA44093 Zaka Ullah Fazal E Raziq m 989 1100 89.91 1 89.91



234 SA47759 Mudassir Khan Mohammad
Bashar Mian

m 989 1100 89.91 1 89.91

235 SA47974 Usman Ahmad Ahmad jan m 989 1100 89.91 1 89.91

236 SA48817 Asim Khan Imdad m 989 1100 89.91 1 89.91

237 SA38342 Yousaf Ali khan Zaraf Khan m 494 550 89.82 1 89.82

238 SA42023 Muhammad
Shayan

Muhammad IKram m 988 1100 89.82 1 89.82

239 SA43043 Ibad Ullah Rahan Ullah m 494 550 89.82 1 89.82

240 SA45085 Muhammad
Yaseen

Muhammad Tariq m 494 550 89.82 1 89.82

241 SA45106 Said karim Sahib zarin m 988 1100 89.82 1 89.82

242 SA47015 Saqib Ali Hakeem Said m 988 1100 89.82 1 89.82

243 SA42689 Zabih Ullah Muhammad wazir
khan

m 987 1100 89.73 1 89.73

244 SA43975 Jalal Rahman Said Rahman m 987 1100 89.73 1 89.73

245 SA44095 Irfan ullah Ismail m 987 1100 89.73 3 89.73

246 SA45505 Aftab ullah Abdul Hameed m 987 1100 89.73 1 89.73

247 SA46248 Aqib Mehboob Mehboob Subhan m 987 1100 89.73 1 89.73

248 SA42529 Jamshaid khan Yar Muhammad
khan

m 987 1100 89.727 1 89.727

249 SA42676 Umair Ali Amjad Ali m 493 550 89.64 1 89.64

250 SA43659 Malik Abbas Idrees Malik Muhammad
idrees khan

m 493 550 89.64 3 89.64

251 SA46560 AQIB MUHAMMAD GUL MUHAMMAD m 986 1100 89.64 1 89.64



252 SA46872 Mian Zia Ul Islam Irfan Uddin Mian m 986 1100 89.64 1 89.64

253 SA48186 Umair Ahmad Inayat Ullah Shah m 986 1100 89.64 * Employee
Son

1 89.64

254 SA44584 Abdus Salam Tasir khan m 986 1100 89.636 1 89.63600000000001

255 SA45002 Irshad Ali Muhammad Ismail m 986 1100 89.636 * FATA 1 89.63600000000001

256 SA39636 Salwa Hayat HAYAT ULLAH f 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

257 SA42107 Sonailsaqib Fazal ur rehman m 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

258 SA42363 Samiullah khan Talimand khan m 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

259 SA45013 Manahil roghani Zahid ullah f 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

260 SA45680 Husna bibi Sher Ullah f 985 1100 89.55 * Female
Reserved

1 89.55

261 SA45827 Bilal Khan Khursheed Iqbal m 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

262 SA46844 Najeeb Ullah Muhammad
Darwash

m 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

263 SA46957 Wajeeha Shah Shahi Dawran f 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

264 SA45115 Muhammad
Shahab

NAMOOS KHAN m 985 1100 89.545 1 89.545

265 SA39294 Saba Gul Naeem Akhtar m 492 550 89.45 1 89.45

266 SA42890 Usman Ali Jehan Muhammad m 492 550 89.45 2 89.45

267 SA43406 Omama ahmad NOOR KHAN f 984 1100 89.45 2 89.45

268 SA43909 Neha Yaqoob Muhammad
Yaqoob

f 984 1100 89.45 1 89.45

269 SA44997 ZiaUllah Amanur Rahman m 984 1100 89.45 1 89.45

270 SA40455 Wajeeha khan Waliulhaq f 983 1100 89.36 1 89.36



271 SA42625 Salman Khan Muhammad
Nawaz Khan

m 983 1100 89.36 * FATA 1 89.36

272 SA46502 Waleed khan Suhbat khan m 983 1100 89.36 * Afghan
Refugee

1 89.36

273 SA47645 Noor Zada Gul Zada m 983 1100 89.36 1 89.36

274 SA38879 TAHIR ULLAH Shah Jahan m 982 1100 89.27 * FATA 1 89.27

275 SA43448 Abuzar khan Hidayat Ur
Rahman

m 982 1100 89.27 1 89.27

276 SA43613 umar ayub khan muhammad ayub
khan

m 491 550 89.27 1 89.27

277 SA44162 MOINUDIN MOMIN KHAN m 982 1100 89.27 1 89.27

278 SA44198 Shahid Khan Khalil Muhammad m 982 1100 89.27 3 89.27

279 SA44514 MUHAMMAD
ZADA

JUMA GUL m 491 550 89.27 1 89.27

280 SA45716 Bacha Hussain Muhammad
Hussain

m 491 550 89.27 1 89.27

281 SA48427 Atta Ur Rahman Said Wali m 982 1100 89.27 1 89.27

282 SA48696 Aiman Lalzada Lal zada m 982 1100 89.27 * Female
Reserved

1 89.27

283 SA49570 Waqas Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

m 982 1100 89.27 1 89.27

284 SA38903 Brekhna Khan Altaf Ali f 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18

285 SA40024 Muhammad
Yaseen

Muhammad Karam m 981 1100 89.18 1 89.18

286 SA43223 MUHAMMAD
ZAKRIYA

ATTA UR
RAHMAN

m 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18



287 SA46697 Sama Wahab Fazal Wahab f 981 1100 89.18 2 89.18

288 SA47596 Maaz Khan Gul Nawaz m 981 1100 89.18 1 89.18

289 SA47848 Sayyed Hasan
Shah

Zahid Shah m 981 1100 89.18 3 89.18

290 SA49467 ahmad ullah sher ullah m 981 1100 89.18 1 89.18

291 SA42069 Jalal Uddin Ihsan ul haq m 980 1100 89.09 * FATA 1 89.09

292 SA42438 Mukarram Aziz Abdul Aziz m 980 1100 89.09 1 89.09

293 SA43281 Muskan Zia Zia Ullah f 490 550 89.09 * Female
Reserved

1 89.09

294 SA43558 ABDUL WAJID AMIR ZAMAN m 980 1100 89.09 3 89.09

295 SA43953 khizar zaman Nadeem zaman m 490 550 89.09 1 89.09

296 SA44216 Syed Aftab Bacha Fazal Aleem m 980 1100 89.09 1 89.09

297 SA44344 shehzad ali dilawar khan m 490 550 89.09 1 89.09

298 SA45291 Farid Ullah Alla Uddin m 980 1100 89.09 * FATA 1 89.09

299 SA48676 Shariq Akhtar Akhtar saeed m 980 1100 89.09 1 89.09

300 SA43380 Muhammad Yasar
Alam Khan

Alam Khan m 979 1100 89.0 1 89.0

301 SA45050 Komal bibi Ihsan ullah f 979 1100 89.0 1 89.0

302 SA47472 Asma gul Muhammad zada f 979 1100 89.0 3 89.0

303 SA47985 Younas khan Umar zarin m 979 1100 89.0 1 89.0

304 SA48341 Fahad ullah Sartaj ur rehman m 979 1100 89.0 1 89.0

305 SA48554 Muhammad Imad Nizam Ud Din m 979 1100 89.0 2 89.0

306 SA48798 Shahan Khan Muhammad Imran m 979 1100 89.0 1 89.0



307 SA39242 Gul Noor Khan Bakht zamin khan m 978 1100 88.91 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 88.91

308 SA43483 Shehzad Ahmad Siraj Ud Din m 978 1100 88.91 * FATA 1 88.91

309 SA44299 Muhammad Arshad Hameed ur
rahman

m 978 1100 88.91 1 88.91

310 SA44894 Muhammad Asim Muhammad Ismail m 489 550 88.91 * other
province
quota

1 88.91

311 SA46572 Maaz khan Saudagar khan m 978 1100 88.91 1 88.91

312 SA47487 Mudassir Ahmad Said Muhammad m 978 1100 88.91 1 88.91

313 SA42680 ubaidullah Mian gul bhar m 977 1100 88.82 1 88.82

314 SA42830 Abbas ahmad Saeed jan m 977 1100 88.82 * Disabled 1 88.82

315 SA43465 UBAID ULLAH SAID HASSAN m 977 1100 88.82 3 88.82

316 SA43512 Soman lal zada Lal zada f 977 1100 88.82 * Female
Reserved *
other
province
quota

1 88.82

317 SA43780 NOOR AFTAB
ALAM

AMIN ULLAH m 977 1100 88.82 3 88.82

318 SA46415 Samad Ullah Samad Ullah m 977 1100 88.82 * FATA 1 88.82

319 SA48250 Gulalay Farukh Farukh Ser f 977 1100 88.82 1 88.82

320 SA49162 Abbas Farooq Merajuddin m 977 1100 88.82 1 88.82

321 SA49457 MUHAMMAD
RAHEEL

MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

m 977 1100 88.82 1 88.82



322 SA49585 Arzoo Fazal Fazal Rabbi m 977 1100 88.82 1 88.82

323 SA42194 Laiba Naeem Naeem f 976 1100 88.73 * Female
Reserved

2 88.73

324 SA44296 Peer Zada Hakim Zada m 488 550 88.73 1 88.73

325 SA44582 Habib Ullah Jehan Zaib Khan m 976 1100 88.73 1 88.73

326 SA44635 Jan Zada Muhammad Zada m 976 1100 88.73 * FATA 1 88.73

327 SA45056 Asad ullah Sher khan m 488 550 88.73 1 88.73

328 SA47120 Khalid Afridi Umar Ali m 976 1100 88.73 * FATA 1 88.73

329 SA48880 Azmat Ullah Malak Din m 976 1100 88.73 1 88.73

330 SA45967 Bilal Ahmad Nowshad khan m 975 1100 88.64 1 88.64

331 SA47972 Sayed salman khan Muhammad Nazir m 975 1100 88.64 1 88.64

332 SA38384 Minab Muskan Khurshid Ali f 974 1100 88.55 * Female
Reserved

1 88.55

333 SA41347 Yousaf Khan Bakht Said Khan m 974 1100 88.55 1 88.55

334 SA43561 Muneeza Khan Hamayun Khan f 974 1100 88.55 1 88.55

335 SA44348 Muhammad sattar Ibrahim m 487 550 88.55 3 88.55

336 SA44490 Sara Zaman Shah Zaman Khan f 487 550 88.55 3 88.55

337 SA47561 Muhammad
Nadeem khan

Saifur Rahman m 974 1100 88.55 1 88.55

338 SA48855 Asaf Shah Nadar m 974 1100 88.55 1 88.55

339 SA39080 Shabaz Khan Muhammad
Hamayoon

m 973 1100 88.45 1 88.45

340 SA43493 HIMAYAT ULLAH Bakht zeb khan m 973 1100 88.45 1 88.45



341 SA43989 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

m 973 1100 88.45 1 88.45

342 SA44298 Attaullah Khan Gul Akbar Khan m 973 1100 88.45 * FATA 2 88.45

343 SA45335 Kamal khan Munawar khan m 973 1100 88.45 1 88.45

344 SA45378 Izhar Ali Shamsher Ali m 973 1100 88.45 3 88.45

345 SA47556 Umar Ayaz Umar Shahid m 973 1100 88.45 1 88.45

346 SA48814 Iftikhar Ahmad Javed Ahmad m 973 1100 88.45 2 88.45

347 SA41615 Sarina Farooqi Muhammad Musa
Jan

m 486 550 88.36 3 88.36

348 SA43907 Marwa Tahir Syed Tahir Ali
shah

f 486 550 88.36 2 88.36

349 SA44704 MAZHAR ALI Muhammad Riaz m 486 550 88.36 1 88.36

350 SA45003 AQSA NAEEM Fazal naeem m 486 550 88.36 4 88.36

351 SA47280 ADNAN KHAN ABDULLAH m 972 1100 88.36 1 88.36

352 SA48537 Bilal Muhammad RIAZ MUHAMMAD m 972 1100 88.36 1 88.36

353 SA40456 Muhammad
Mustafa

Noor Hakim m 971 1100 88.27 * FATA 2 88.27

354 SA41747 Arsalan khan Gul Afzal Khan m 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27

355 SA43163 Bahr Ullah Maider Khan m 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27

356 SA44367 Misbah Ul allah Noor Ul wahab m 971 1100 88.27 2 88.27

357 SA45674 Mustaqeem Shah Ali Shah m 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27

358 SA46838 kamran khan noor islam m 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27

359 SA48188 Muhammad Onais
Khan

Fazal Hadi m 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27



360 SA41467 Areesha Ali Liaqat Ali m 970 1100 88.182 * Employee
Son

2 88.182

361 SA39038 Shabir Ahmad
khan

Yousaf Khan m 970 1100 88.18 1 88.18

362 SA39696 Nazir Khan Zamir Khan m 485 550 88.18 1 88.18

363 SA42602 Hisham Abbas Abdul Basir m 970 1100 88.18 1 88.18

364 SA43782 Muhammad Yasir saeed ul haq m 970 1100 88.18 1 88.18

365 SA44235 Arshad Iqbal Bunir Gul m 970 1100 88.18 * Employee
Son

1 88.18

366 SA44315 Tahir Ullah Raza Khan m 485 550 88.18 1 88.18

367 SA46600 Irfan Ullah Taza Khan m 970 1100 88.18 1 88.18

368 SA47021 Aman Munir Bakht Munir f 970 1100 88.18 * Female
Reserved

1 88.18

369 SA48117 Bushra bibi Raees Ahmad f 970 1100 88.18 3 88.18

370 SA48336 Zohaib Khan Bakht Shed Khan m 970 1100 88.18 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 88.18

371 SA49053 Qurratul Ain Sabir Ur Rahman f 970 1100 88.18 2 88.18

372 SA49444 Muhammad Ali Said umair khan m 969 1100 88.09 1 88.09

373 SA42271 SHAHABUD DIN MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 484 550 88.0 3 88.0

374 SA42523 Muhib ullah Hamid ullah m 484 550 88.0 1 88.0

375 SA43789 HAFSA AFZAL MUHAMMAD
AFZAL KHAN

m 484 550 88.0 1 88.0

376 SA44159 Abdul Wahab Piao Zat Gul m 484 550 88.0 1 88.0



377 SA45063 Muhammad Sohail Abdur Rahim m 484 550 88.0 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 88.0

378 SA46556 Muhammad
Huzaifa

Muhammad
Nawab

m 968 1100 88.0 1 88.0

379 SA41124 HASSAN KHAN DAWA KHAN m 967 1100 87.91 3 87.91

380 SA45245 Sajjad Badshah Aqeel Badshah m 967 1100 87.91 1 87.91

381 SA49500 Aneesa Bibi Fazal Hussain m 967 1100 87.91 1 87.91

382 SA39069 Muhammad Yasir Bakht Zamin m 483 550 87.82 1 87.82

383 SA41822 Sara Riaz Riaz Muhammad f 966 1100 87.82 2 87.82

384 SA41942 Hassan Ullah Mian Said
Bughdad

m 483 550 87.82 1 87.82

385 SA42163 Faisal azeem Awrang zeb m 966 1100 87.82 1 87.82

386 SA43201 Ziaul Islam Muhammad Amin m 966 1100 87.82 3 87.82

387 SA44200 Muhammad
Dawood Khan

Muhammad Saeed m 483 550 87.82 1 87.82

388 SA49212 Zahid ullah Hajat khan m 966 1100 87.82 1 87.82

389 SA49489 Aftab Khan Adil Nawaz Khan m 966 1100 87.82 3 87.82

390 SA40164 Fazli Awais Fazli Moula m 965 1100 87.73 3 87.73

391 SA41609 Mustafa kamal Kamal u ddin m 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

392 SA41699 Aman Iftikhar Iftikhar Gul m 965 1100 87.73 2 87.73

393 SA42149 Dawood khan Asghar Khan m 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

394 SA42635 Ibad ur Rahman Hazrat Rahman m 965 1100 87.73 3 87.73

395 SA43548 IMAD ULLAH BAKHT SHER
KHAN

m 965 1100 87.73 2 87.73



396 SA44192 Ajmal khan Haroon ur Rashid m 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

397 SA45081 Tooba Ali Gohar Ali f 965 1100 87.73 2 87.73

398 SA45877 Jawad Ali Amir Zada m 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

399 SA47219 Sayed Hamza Muhammad Layaq
Shah

m 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

400 SA48195 Noman khan Zahidullah m 965 1100 87.73 * other
province
quota

1 87.73

401 SA48451 ABDUL QADEER FAZAL RABI m 965 1100 87.73 1 87.73

402 SA38832 Khan Muhammad Muhammad
Masood

m 964 1100 87.64 * Sindh 2 87.64

403 SA44926 SAID NAZEEF Fazle Qadar m 964 1100 87.64 * FATA 1 87.64

404 SA45298 Murad Ali Nawsher Khan m 964 1100 87.64 1 87.64

405 SA46781 Abdur Rahman Al
Sudais

Gul Hakim khan m 964 1100 87.64 4 87.64

406 SA47363 Shah Fahad Daud khan m 964 1100 87.64 1 87.64

407 SA41922 AZLAN
MEHMOOD

MAHMOOD
AHMAD

m 963 1100 87.55 1 87.55

408 SA43922 Haroon sher Umar sher m 963 1100 87.55 2 87.55

409 SA47513 Sameer Khan Muhammad Zahir m 963 1100 87.55 1 87.55

410 SA48044 Muhammad atif
khan

ZARKAMIN KHAN m 963 1100 87.55 1 87.55

411 SA48509 Hazrat Sohail Gul Nabi m 963 1100 87.55 * FATA 1 87.55

412 SA39000 Umair Anwar Anwar Sher m 481 550 87.45 1 87.45

413 SA40832 Muhammad junaid muhammad riaz m 962 1100 87.45 1 87.45



414 SA41321 Mohsin Khan Muhammad Ayub
khan

m 481 550 87.45 * other
province
quota

1 87.45

415 SA41971 Muhammad
ATHAR Mushtaq

Mushtaq Ahmed m 481 550 87.45 1 87.45

416 SA42561 Mudassir Ahmad Muhammad
Saleem

m 962 1100 87.45 1 87.45

417 SA43194 Muhammad Umair
Iqbal

Tahir Iqbal m 481 550 87.45 1 87.45

418 SA44397 YOUNAS KHAN BAKHT MUNIR m 962 1100 87.45 1 87.45

419 SA47296 sohail abbas Bakhtawar m 962 1100 87.45 1 87.45

420 SA48547 suliman khan Aqil khan m 962 1100 87.45 1 87.45

421 SA38472 Anwar Shah Said Muhammad m 961 1100 87.364 * FATA 1 87.36399999999999

422 SA40891 Mian Jafar Shah Mian Hussain
Shah

m 961 1100 87.36 * other
province
quota

1 87.36

423 SA44485 Aziz Ahmad Muhammad Zahir
Khan

m 961 1100 87.36 1 87.36

424 SA48765 karim ullah Muhammad Ali
Shah

m 961 1100 87.36 1 87.36

425 SA49273 Nafisullah Umar Siraj m 961 1100 87.36 1 87.36

426 SA49373 Jawad Ahmad Hanif ullah m 961 1100 87.36 1 87.36

427 SA44318 Mahnoor Naseem Naseem Ul Haq f 960 1100 87.273 * Female
Reserved

5 87.273

428 SA41463 Asim Altaf Altaf Hussain m 960 1100 87.27 1 87.27

429 SA45857 Gulalai saba Islam Ud Din f 960 1100 87.27 1 87.27



430 SA47111 MUHAMMAD
SHAMID

ABDUL QADEEM
KHAN

m 960 1100 87.27 1 87.27

431 SA48529 Laiba Gul Ahmad Khan f 960 1100 87.27 1 87.27

432 SA43729 Hamza khan Sher Ali khan m 959 1100 87.18 1 87.18

433 SA46475 Muhammad
Suliman

Bakht Munir m 959 1100 87.18 1 87.18

434 SA47627 Talha Jehangir Jehangir Khan m 959 1100 87.18 1 87.18

435 SA47797 FAHAD JAVED JAVED
MUHAMMAD

m 959 1100 87.18 2 87.18

436 SA48507 Amir Hassan MUHAMMAD
MIAN

m 959 1100 87.18 1 87.18

437 SA44439 Inam Ullah Muzafar Khan m 958 1100 87.091 * Disabled 1 87.09100000000001

438 SA38269 Saifullah khan Abdullah m 479 550 87.09 1 87.09

439 SA38515 Waqas Anees Anees Ahmad m 958 1100 87.09 1 87.09

440 SA40988 Abubakar Siddique Ghulam bahadar m 479 550 87.09 1 87.09

441 SA41031 Muhammad Saeed Badshah Zada m 958 1100 87.09 1 87.09

442 SA43757 WASEEM ALI ISRAR KHAN m 479 550 87.09 1 87.09

443 SA44120 ihtisham Ul Haq Alam Zeb m 958 1100 87.09 * FATA 2 87.09

444 SA44158 Rehab Anwar Muhammad Anwar f 479 550 87.09 2 87.09

445 SA44172 Muhammad Zaid Shafiullah m 958 1100 87.09 1 87.09

446 SA44444 Mansoor Khan Zahoor khan m 958 1100 87.09 1 87.09

447 SA45048 FAWAD KHAN BAKHT SHAD m 479 550 87.09 2 87.09

448 SA45170 shahid ahmad jan Ghulam rasool m 957 1100 87.0 3 87.0



449 SA49097 Azlan Salim Salim kham m 957 1100 87.0 1 87.0

450 SA38510 Muhammad Huzifa Muhammad
Naeem

m 956 1100 86.91 3 86.91

451 SA38792 Farheen siyab Amir siyab f 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

452 SA38901 Rafi Ullah Nadar Shah m 478 550 86.91 1 86.91

453 SA39047 Muhammad Uzair Muhammad Akbar m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

454 SA43036 Aiman Sanaullah Sanaullah m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

455 SA43108 Shah Faisal Roidar Ali m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

456 SA43413 Kashif ullah Islam uddin m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

457 SA44709 Imad zia Zia Ud din m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

458 SA46533 Imad Ahmad Fazal Mabood m 956 1100 86.91 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 86.91

459 SA46707 UMAIR AHMAD
JAN

Safi Ullah m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

460 SA47678 MUHAMMAD
WASIF

MOHAMMAD
WASIM

m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

461 SA46152 Shah Zeb
khanzada

Sahib Zada m 955 1100 86.82 1 86.82

462 SA46885 Waleed Amir Amir zeb m 955 1100 86.82 1 86.82

463 SA48699 raza ullah muhammad ajmal m 955 1100 86.82 3 86.82

464 SA42297 Farman Ullah Rahim Said m 477 550 86.73 2 86.73

465 SA43010 IHTISHAM ALAM
KHAN

jehan alam khan m 954 1100 86.73 1 86.73

466 SA44739 Usman shah Farooq shah m 954 1100 86.73 3 86.73



467 SA45614 Waqar Ali Sher Shah m 954 1100 86.73 2 86.73

468 SA47136 Zulqarnain Haider Bakhti Nawab m 954 1100 86.73 * Employee
Son

1 86.73

469 SA47303 Muhammad atif
khan

mohammad fahim
khan

m 954 1100 86.73 1 86.73

470 SA47578 Shandana Mir Khan Bahadar f 954 1100 86.73 1 86.73

471 SA39727 javeria shafi shafi ullah f 953 1100 86.64 1 86.64

472 SA47817 Muhammad Awab Muhammad
Khairul Abrar

m 953 1100 86.64 1 86.64

473 SA38881 Nazishgul MAHMOOD m 952 1100 86.55 1 86.55

474 SA41004 ZAHID ULLAH SAMI ULLAH m 476 550 86.55 1 86.55

475 SA41155 Izhar khan Zahir shah m 476 550 86.55 1 86.55

476 SA41962 Zeshan ullah Zahir said m 952 1100 86.55 1 86.55

477 SA42884 Hamza Ahmad Shereen zada
khan

m 952 1100 86.55 1 86.55

478 SA42900 Sajid Shahzad Amjad Shahzad m 952 1100 86.55 1 86.55

479 SA45077 Muhammad
Waleed

Ghulam
muhammad

m 952 1100 86.55 * FATA 1 86.55

480 SA48061 Ali Ahmad Amir Bahadar m 952 1100 86.55 1 86.55

481 SA48069 Huma Khan Nasib Dar f 952 1100 86.55 * Female
Reserved

1 86.55

482 SA38265 Taufeeq khan Nawar khan m 951 1100 86.45 1 86.45

483 SA38283 Faheem Ullah Damsaz Khan m 951 1100 86.45 1 86.45

484 SA38932 Waseem Akram Bakht Munir Khan m 951 1100 86.45 * FATA 1 86.45



485 SA42760 Muhammad Hamza Javed Iqbal m 951 1100 86.45 1 86.45

486 SA46356 Farhan Bahadar Sher Bahadar m 951 1100 86.45 1 86.45

487 SA48115 Farmanullah Niaz Muhammad m 951 1100 86.45 1 86.45

488 SA39098 Shah Faisal Noor ullah m 950 1100 86.36 *
Balochistan

2 86.36

489 SA42269 Fardin khan Muhammad israr m 950 1100 86.36 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 86.36

490 SA42274 muhammad maaz
aleem

fazal aleem m 475 550 86.36 1 86.36

491 SA43241 Nadeem Ahmad Salar Ahmad m 475 550 86.36 1 86.36

492 SA44854 Hamza Khan BAKHT ZADA m 950 1100 86.36 1 86.36

493 SA45523 SAYED ABDUL
SABOOR

MIAN BACHA m 950 1100 86.36 1 86.36

494 SA45551 Hasnain khan Hussain khan m 950 1100 86.36 * other
province
quota

1 86.36

495 SA47720 Hamza Shahab Shahab Ud Din m 950 1100 86.36 2 86.36

496 SA41985 Mona Ali Amir Ali f 949 1100 86.273 * Employee
Son

1 86.273

497 SA40854 Shanzay iqbal Muhammad iqbal f 949 1100 86.27 * Punjab 1 86.27

498 SA45060 MAAZ ULLAH MASIH UDDIN m 949 1100 86.27 3 86.27

499 SA47099 Asif khan Habib ullah m 949 1100 86.27 1 86.27

500 SA47533 Aqsa Rashid Muhammad
Rashid

f 949 1100 86.27 3 86.27

501 SA38707 Muhammad Hamas Riaz Ahmad m 948 1100 86.18 1 86.18



502 SA40640 Faraz khan Mumtaz ali m 474 550 86.18 1 86.18

503 SA44155 Muhammad
Mudassir

Islam ur rehman m 474 550 86.18 1 86.18

504 SA45105 Faghunda baqi Abdulbaqi f 948 1100 86.18 1 86.18

505 SA45770 Muhammad
Shamal Shehzad

Muhammad Ayub m 948 1100 86.18 1 86.18

506 SA46819 IMTIAZ GUL JAVED GUL m 948 1100 86.18 1 86.18

507 SA47557 Abu Bakar Sadiq Ghulam
Muhammad

m 948 1100 86.18 1 86.18

508 SA47808 Waqas khan Fazal Amin m 948 1100 86.18 2 86.18

509 SA38799 Maria Irshad Irshad Khan f 947 1100 86.09 3 86.09

510 SA39685 INAM ULLAH
KHAN

NASIR KHAN m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

511 SA39942 Uzair Shehzad Abdul Qadir m 947 1100 86.09 2 86.09

512 SA42284 Adnan Ali Muhammad
Usman

m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

513 SA44105 Arshad zada Naik zada m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

514 SA45469 Izharullah Bakhtawar Said m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

515 SA45813 Muhammad
Tayyab

Ikram Muhammad
khan

m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

516 SA48485 fawad khan Hakim Zada m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

517 SA48976 Abdul Mohsin Abdur Rashad m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

518 SA49127 Marwa Musharaf Musharaf khan m 947 1100 86.09 2 86.09

519 SA40784 Kalsoom bi bi Muhammad sherin f 946 1100 86.0 2 86.0



520 SA43152 Durree Mafaza Zainul Abidin f 946 1100 86.0 3 86.0

521 SA44130 Umar Raziq Muhammad
Ghafoor

m 946 1100 86.0 3 86.0

522 SA44753 Muhammad Siraj Amir Ul Haq m 473 550 86.0 1 86.0

523 SA47753 Adnan Ahmad Farid Khan m 946 1100 86.0 1 86.0

524 SA40657 Talha Hayat HAYAT
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 945 1100 85.91 1 85.91

525 SA40760 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Amir Nawaz khan m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

526 SA43270 Saeed Khan Nowsherawan m 945 1100 85.909 1 85.90900000000002

527 SA45028 Saleem Khan Ghulam
Muhammad

m 472 550 85.82 * other
province
quota

1 85.82

528 SA47930 WAQAR AHMAD BADSHAH MUNIR m 944 1100 85.82 1 85.82

529 SA49453 MUHAMMAD
FAYAZ

UMER ZAMIN m 944 1100 85.82 1 85.82

530 SA39968 Zohaib Ullah Latif Khan m 943 1100 85.73 1 85.73

531 SA43941 Muhammad Moin Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 943 1100 85.73 * Punjab 1 85.73

532 SA46043 Muhammad
shahab

Muhammad Diyar
khan

m 943 1100 85.73 * other
province
quota

1 85.73

533 SA49066 Ashraf ali Rahmat Ghani m 943 1100 85.73 1 85.73

534 SA38279 Said murad Sharifzada m 942 1100 85.64 2 85.64

535 SA39097 Muhammad
Hassan

Arshad Ali m 942 1100 85.64 1 85.64



536 SA42102 Abbas zeb Aurang Zeb m 471 550 85.64 1 85.64

537 SA42333 Hassan Ali Noor Amin Khan m 471 550 85.64 1 85.64

538 SA42576 IZAZ ULLAH SAID BADSHAH m 471 550 85.64 1 85.64

539 SA43531 SHAYAN AHMAD MUHMMAD
YOUNAS

m 942 1100 85.64 3 85.64

540 SA43674 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
WAHID

m 471 550 85.64 1 85.64

541 SA44416 ABDULLAH BAKHT ZEB
KHAN

m 471 550 85.64 1 85.64

542 SA44787 Aimen ali Arshad ali khan f 942 1100 85.64 * Female
Reserved

5 85.64

543 SA45667 Muhammed Awais muzamin khan m 942 1100 85.64 1 85.64

544 SA48707 Azmatullah khan Qayum khan m 942 1100 85.64 1 85.64

545 SA49446 Nasar Ullah Jehanzaib m 942 1100 85.64 1 85.64

546 SA39758 jawad ullah khan Subhan Ullah
Khan

m 941 1100 85.55 1 85.55

547 SA44600 Imran Zeb Bakht Shah Zeb m 941 1100 85.55 2 85.55

548 SA45290 Muhammad Uzair Eid Gul m 941 1100 85.55 * FATA 1 85.55

549 SA47371 Zia Ullah Khan Hamid Ullah m 941 1100 85.55 1 85.55

550 SA47656 Sabawoon Safi Javid f 941 1100 85.55 1 85.55

551 SA39140 IMAAD ULLAH
KHAN

Dr Fazal Akbar m 470 550 85.45 * Employee
Son

3 85.45

552 SA42002 ASIM AHMAD Saleem
muhammad

m 470 550 85.45 * other
province
quota

2 85.45



553 SA42256 Sayed Aizaz Ali
Shah

Zahir Shah m 940 1100 85.45 1 85.45

554 SA42354 ASAD NAWAB Muhammad nawab m 940 1100 85.45 3 85.45

555 SA47194 ATTAULLAH MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

m 940 1100 85.45 1 85.45

556 SA49306 ADNAN KHAN BAKHT ZAMIN m 940 1100 85.45 1 85.45

557 SA49412 ADNAN KHAN BAKHT ZAMIN m 940 1100 85.45 1 85.45

558 SA45872 Zarar Hussain ghulam hussain m 939 1100 85.36 3 85.36

559 SA45981 Syed Fayaz Ali
Shah

Hassan Zada m 939 1100 85.36 1 85.36

560 SA46526 Muhammad talha MUHIB JAN m 939 1100 85.36 1 85.36

561 SA47348 Shah Fahad Bacha Akhi bahadar m 939 1100 85.36 1 85.36

562 SA40314 Sayyed Zahoor
Shah

Said Kamil Shah m 938 1100 85.27 3 85.27

563 SA40629 Muhammad Salam Muhammad Salam m 938 1100 85.27 1 85.27

564 SA41921 Batin ali Abdul raziq m 938 1100 85.27 1 85.27

565 SA43903 Muhammad Nabi Gula Jan m 469 550 85.27 * FATA 1 85.27

566 SA46040 YASIR KHAN SARDAR ALI m 938 1100 85.27 1 85.27

567 SA48434 Muhammad Haris
Khan

Muhammad
Attaullah shah

m 938 1100 85.27 2 85.27

568 SA48500 Abdullah Irfan Ullah
khan

Irfan ullah khan m 938 1100 85.27 2 85.27

569 SA42479 Adnan Suliman Suliman Shah m 937 1100 85.18 3 85.18



570 SA44008 Muhammad Azam
Khan

Murad Ali m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

571 SA44824 Sohail khan Sultan Zaib Khan m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

572 SA45137 Shujat Ali Mian Said Ali m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

573 SA48433 Abdul Wahid Shah Gul Umbar m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

574 SA48947 MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

MURAD ALI m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

575 SA41812 Hanif ullah Anwar Badshah m 468 550 85.09 1 85.09

576 SA43441 ZAID KHAN MUHAMMAD
HAROON

m 936 1100 85.09 1 85.09

577 SA45997 Hamad ullah Sadidul Ghafoor m 936 1100 85.09 2 85.09

578 SA46620 Muhammad Rehan Abdullah m 936 1100 85.09 1 85.09

579 SA48744 Abdul Haseeb Farhad Shah m 936 1100 85.09 * FATA 1 85.09

580 SA49230 Nouman luqman ali Luqman ali m 936 1100 85.09 1 85.09

581 SA39328 Anees Ahmad
Raza

Muhammad Raza
Shah

m 935 1100 85.0 * other
province
quota

1 85.0

582 SA39831 GAUHAR AYUB GUL GHANI m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

583 SA42045 Tanzeel ur rahman Saeed ur rehman m 935 1100 85.0 * other
province
quota

1 85.0

584 SA43421 Saifullah Bacha Bakht jamil m 935 1100 85.0 * other
province
quota

2 85.0

585 SA44168 Mahpara
Akhundkhel

Sajid Ullah f 935 1100 85.0 * Female
Reserved

3 85.0



586 SA44811 Muhammad
Shahab khan

Muhammad
Abdullah khan

m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

587 SA45200 Sayyaf Ahmad Islamuddin m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

588 SA48120 FAROOQ SHAH HABIB ULLAH m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

589 SA39106 HASNAIN UL HAQ ZIA UL HAQ m 467 550 84.91 2 84.91

590 SA41789 Shayan Khan Bakht Baidar m 467 550 84.91 1 84.91

591 SA42335 Khubab Umar Shahid Umar m 467 550 84.91 2 84.91

592 SA46178 Naveed ahmad Nisar ahmad m 934 1100 84.91 * FATA 3 84.91

593 SA47524 Suliman Abid Ubaid Ullah Abid m 934 1100 84.91 1 84.91

594 SA43522 Mustafa Aziz Aziz ur rahim m 933 1100 84.82 1 84.82

595 SA45285 Farhad Ullah Ismail Jan m 933 1100 84.82 * Disabled 1 84.82

596 SA47248 Tooba Nadeem Nadeem Iqbal f 933 1100 84.82 2 84.82

597 SA47816 Muhammad Yousaf Sardar WAli m 933 1100 84.82 1 84.82

598 SA48133 Sana Rahman Rahman Ali f 933 1100 84.82 * Female
Reserved

1 84.82

599 SA41538 Dawood Shah Anwar Shah m 932 1100 84.73 1 84.73

600 SA42488 Afia Zaib AURANG ZAIB m 932 1100 84.73 * Female
Reserved

1 84.73

601 SA43735 Muhammad Ismail
Khan

Muhammad
Azeem

m 466 550 84.73 1 84.73

602 SA43938 ABDUR RAHIM KHUDAD KHAN m 466 550 84.73 2 84.73

603 SA47447 Shahid Uzair Said Mohammad
Khan

m 932 1100 84.73 1 84.73

604 SA47451 Ayesha Azhar M.Azhar Nazir f 932 1100 84.73 1 84.73



605 SA48978 Kamran Alam Muhammad Iqbal m 932 1100 84.73 2 84.73

606 SA49618 Hamza Khan Ajab Khan m 932 1100 84.73 2 84.73

607 SA38654 Ibad Ullah Sahib Zada m 931 1100 84.64 1 84.64

608 SA44980 Mubashir Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 931 1100 84.64 1 84.64

609 SA45310 Ali said UmarSaid m 931 1100 84.64 3 84.64

610 SA39619 SHOKAIB
YAQOOB

Muhammad
yaqoob

m 930 1100 84.55 2 84.55

611 SA40129 Muhammad ijaz
khan

M amin m 930 1100 84.55 * Sports 2 84.55

612 SA41272 Shehbaz khan sher alam khan m 465 550 84.55 1 84.55

613 SA42310 Liaqat Hussain Noor Muhammad m 465 550 84.55 1 84.55

614 SA43120 Muhammad
Zakarya

Bahar Ali m 465 550 84.55 3 84.55

615 SA43407 madiha kaki khan f 930 1100 84.55 * Female
Reserved

2 84.55

616 SA45073 ZABIH ULLAH SARDAR ALI m 465 550 84.55 1 84.55

617 SA46500 Hanif Ullah Dilawar Khan m 930 1100 84.55 1 84.55

618 SA46816 HANIFULLAH
KHAN

GUL SHER KHAN m 930 1100 84.55 2 84.55

619 SA47505 ADIL KHAN UMAR RAHMAN m 930 1100 84.55 * other
province
quota

2 84.55

620 SA47924 Mahnoor Shah Sher Shah f 930 1100 84.55 * Female
Reserved

1 84.55

621 SA43484 Noor Ullah Fazal Khuda m 929 1100 84.455 1 84.455



622 SA43693 Tariq ullah Bahrawar said m 929 1100 84.455 1 84.455

623 SA44473 Muhammad Asad Dost Muhammad m 929 1100 84.45 * Disabled 1 84.45

624 SA47614 Muhammad Ishaq Bakht Munir m 929 1100 84.45 * FATA 3 84.45

625 SA48748 ulfat tara said akbar khan f 929 1100 84.45 1 84.45

626 SA40523 Warisha Akhtar Akhtar Muhammad m 464 550 84.36 2 84.36

627 SA42132 Muhammad Saad
Hassan Khan

Muhammad Aslam m 928 1100 84.36 1 84.36

628 SA42717 Rukhsar gul Gul Nawab Khan f 928 1100 84.36 2 84.36

629 SA44575 Aqib Zaman Akbar Zaman m 464 550 84.36 1 84.36

630 SA48103 ZIA UR RAHMAN MAHMOOD m 928 1100 84.36 1 84.36

631 SA40564 Habiba Naz Fazal Karim f 927 1100 84.27 * Female
Reserved

2 84.27

632 SA45226 Sheraz khan Ayaz khan m 927 1100 84.27 1 84.27

633 SA46275 Muhammad Ismail Gojar Khan m 927 1100 84.27 * FATA 1 84.27

634 SA42414 Naeem Ullah Khan Bahadar m 926 1100 84.182 2 84.182

635 SA39455 Mudamat Khan Bakht Moor Khan m 926 1100 84.18 2 84.18

636 SA40604 Mohammad sudais
khan

Mohammad
Qayyum Khan

m 463 550 84.18 1 84.18

637 SA41830 Muhammad shah
Khan

Sher shah Khan m 463 550 84.18 1 84.18

638 SA41901 Haseeb Ali Khan Ali Khan m 926 1100 84.18 * other
province
quota

3 84.18

639 SA42557 Marjan jamal Jamal uddin khan f 926 1100 84.18 3 84.18



640 SA42954 MUHAMMAD
RAHEEL

ABDUL QAYUM m 463 550 84.18 2 84.18

641 SA43763 laiba khan javed Ali f 463 550 84.18 2 84.18

642 SA43796 ZIA UR REHMAN
FAROOQI

Malik Rehmat
Ullah

m 926 1100 84.18 1 84.18

643 SA44262 muhammad uzair ihsan ullah khan m 926 1100 84.18 1 84.18

644 SA44553 Naseeb Ullah Muhib Ullah m 926 1100 84.18 3 84.18

645 SA45017 Shakir Ullah Said Alam Khan m 463 550 84.18 1 84.18

646 SA47471 waqas ahmad Qasim Khan m 926 1100 84.18 1 84.18

647 SA47580 Asif Ullah Ali Rahman m 926 1100 84.18 1 84.18

648 SA48591 Sheraz Ali Muhammad Bashir m 926 1100 84.18 1 84.18

649 SA49309 Huzaifa Dost Dost Muhammad m 926 1100 84.18 3 84.18

650 SA44138 ghafar ali Gohar Ali m 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09

651 SA44242 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD
HAYAT

m 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09

652 SA44821 Irfan Ud din Subhan Uddin m 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09

653 SA47067 Asif Anwar Muhammad Anwar
Khan

m 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09

654 SA47952 Ashraf Ali Alamgir m 925 1100 84.09 2 84.09

655 SA41401 Muhammad Taha Farman Ali m 924 1100 84.0 1 84.0

656 SA43578 SOHAIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD
HABIB JAN

m 462 550 84.0 1 84.0

657 SA44250 Hilal Ahmed Tariq Mehmood m 924 1100 84.0 2 84.0



658 SA44913 Asma batol Abdullah f 462 550 84.0 1 84.0

659 SA45513 Ansarul haq Nasib bahadar m 924 1100 84.0 1 84.0

660 SA46935 aqsa shoukat shoukat ali f 924 1100 84.0 3 84.0

661 SA47717 Nasir ullah Atlas khan m 924 1100 84.0 * FATA 1 84.0

662 SA44722 SHAH FAHAD muhammad iqbal m 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

663 SA46174 HAMMAD KHAN RIAZ UL HAQ m 923 1100 83.91 1 83.91

664 SA46549 Muhammad Awais
Khalid

Khalid Mehmood m 923 1100 83.91 1 83.91

665 SA47875 Ali Ibrahim bacha MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

m 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

666 SA47949 MUNEEB ULLAH ISMAIL RAHIM m 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

667 SA48776 Kalsoom Jamshid Jamshid Khan m 923 1100 83.91 * Female
Reserved

1 83.91

668 SA44033 Haseeba Gul Said Ahmad f 923 1100 83.909 1 83.90900000000002

669 SA41052 ABDULLAH MOHIB GUL m 461 550 83.82 3 83.82

670 SA43482 Tooba Hussain Abid Hussain f 461 550 83.82 2 83.82

671 SA44432 Awais Khan Nadar Khan m 461 550 83.82 3 83.82

672 SA49004 Amir hamza Muhammad
pervaiz

m 922 1100 83.82 2 83.82

673 SA49360 Muhammad sajad Muhammad lazim
khan

m 922 1100 83.82 2 83.82

674 SA39914 Iqra zaib AURANG ZAIB f 922 1100 83.82 * Female
Reserved

1 83.818

675 SA42212 Majeed Ullah Mian Said m 921 1100 83.73 1 83.73



676 SA44449 Talha Akbar Akbar Hussain m 921 1100 83.73 2 83.73

677 SA44468 Asadullah Badshah Hussain m 921 1100 83.73 3 83.73

678 SA46169 Siad Anwar Ali
Shah

Said Imran m 921 1100 83.73 1 83.73

679 SA47095 Dawood Khan Muhammad
Nawab

m 921 1100 83.73 1 83.73

680 SA47511 Asim Ahmad Saleem
Muhammad

m 921 1100 83.73 1 83.73

681 SA49049 Muhammad
Ghufran

Muhammad Riaz m 921 1100 83.73 3 83.73

682 SA49455 FARHAN ULLAH IHSAN ULLAH m 921 1100 83.73 1 83.73

683 SA41858 Sikandar Zaib Muqaid zaib m 920 1100 83.64 1 83.64

684 SA44360 Muhammad
Farman Bakht

Bakht Zada m 920 1100 83.64 * FATA 1 83.64

685 SA44447 Manahil bibi Shah faisal f 460 550 83.64 * Female
Reserved

2 83.64

686 SA44895 Zuhaib Khan Niazmin Shah m 460 550 83.64 1 83.64

687 SA47181 Roshan hilal Noor Akbar khan m 920 1100 83.64 1 83.64

688 SA48304 Fayaz ahmad Fazal ahad m 920 1100 83.64 * Disabled 1 83.64

689 SA48440 Muhammad
Hasnain Khan

Amir Rehman m 920 1100 83.64 1 83.64

690 SA41800 Kiramat Zaman Muhammad Sohail m 919 1100 83.55 * Employee
Son

3 83.55

691 SA44082 Dalair khan Fazli amin m 919 1100 83.55 1 83.55

692 SA46673 Haq Nawaz Fazl Ullah m 919 1100 83.55 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 83.55



693 SA48428 ABBAS AHMAD ABDUL KARIM m 919 1100 83.55 3 83.55

694 SA38357 MOHAMMAD
ABBAS

Mohammad
Zaman

m 918 1100 83.455 * Hafiz e
Quran *
Afghan
Refugee

1 83.455

695 SA39769 nabeel qadar qadar khan m 459 550 83.45 1 83.45

696 SA39924 SANA ULLAH MUHAMMAD YAR
KHAN

m 918 1100 83.45 6 83.45

697 SA43260 SYED ABDUL
AZIZ

SYED AZIZ UR
RAHMAN

m 459 550 83.45 1 83.45

698 SA44415 Sami Ul Haq Niaz muhammad m 459 550 83.45 3 83.45

699 SA45024 Awais Ullah Kifayat m 459 550 83.45 3 83.45

700 SA46265 sawaira Bibi Rawayat Khan f 918 1100 83.45 1 83.45

701 SA47115 MUHAMMAD
ANAS

MUHAMMAD
SALIK

m 918 1100 83.45 1 83.45

702 SA47208 Sameer Ahmad FAZAL WAHID m 918 1100 83.45 1 83.45

703 SA48867 Muhammad Abbas Umar Rehman m 918 1100 83.45 1 83.45

704 SA38677 Wajid Ullah khan Muhammad Sher m 917 1100 83.36 1 83.36

705 SA42214 Nawaira zahid zahid hussain f 917 1100 83.36 * Female
Reserved

4 83.36

706 SA43316 JAWERIA JAMIL UR
RAHMAN

f 917 1100 83.36 3 83.36

707 SA46799 KHURAM
SHAHZAD

IBRAHIM m 917 1100 83.36 1 83.36

708 SA49011 ARSALAN KHAN INAYAT UR
RAHMAN

m 917 1100 83.36 1 83.36



709 SA40533 Sahib Zada Sher Zada m 916 1100 83.27 1 83.27

710 SA44583 Munib ur Rehman Mond Ali khan m 458 550 83.27 * FATA 1 83.27

711 SA44708 Munib ur Rehman Mond Ali khan m 458 550 83.27 1 83.27

712 SA45052 Osama Ahmad Muhammad khan m 458 550 83.27 * Disabled 1 83.27

713 SA47737 RAHEEM SHAH NOOR ZAMIN m 916 1100 83.27 3 83.27

714 SA48180 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

m 916 1100 83.27 1 83.27

715 SA48355 Sayed Hamad
Bacha

Sayed Bacha m 916 1100 83.27 1 83.27

716 SA48720 Azizullah khan Sultanat Khan m 916 1100 83.27 1 83.27

717 SA45083 Zakir Ullah Muhammad
Haroon

m 915 1100 83.18 3 83.18

718 SA45471 Nida aman Amanullah f 915 1100 83.18 1 83.18

719 SA45858 Faryal mawa Abdul wadood f 915 1100 83.18 3 83.18

720 SA39305 Muhammad
Salman

Muhammad Ali m 914 1100 83.09 1 83.09

721 SA39984 Tayyaba Khan Wajahat Ali Khan f 914 1100 83.09 * Employee
Son

1 83.09

722 SA40990 Ashan Ahmad Murad shah m 457 550 83.09 1 83.09

723 SA43070 Zain Ul Abidin Qaisar m 914 1100 83.09 1 83.09

724 SA43461 Gauhar Ali Niamat Khan m 914 1100 83.09 1 83.09

725 SA44608 Mehran Khan Ali Bahadur m 457 550 83.09 3 83.09

726 SA44637 Talha Adam Adam Zada m 457 550 83.09 2 83.09



727 SA44648 Ishfaq Ahmad Shahid Ul Haq m 457 550 83.09 1 83.09

728 SA45124 YUMNA HUSSAIN INAYAT HUSSAIN f 457 550 83.09 * Female
Reserved

1 83.09

729 SA42934 Anisa Amir Amir Zeb f 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

730 SA44402 Jamal khan Bakht Muhammad
khan

m 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

731 SA45655 KASHIF QAMAR SHER BADSHAH m 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

732 SA45883 MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

FAZAL RAHIM m 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

733 SA46416 FARHAD AHMAD ZAHID KHAN m 913 1100 83.0 2 83.0

734 SA47292 Sana Ullah Merwayas m 913 1100 83.0 * Afghan
Refugee

1 83.0

735 SA47866 Muhammad owais Hidayat Ur
Rahman

m 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

736 SA48784 Muhammad Musa Muhammad Ayub m 913 1100 83.0 3 83.0

737 SA49008 Shahab Ahmad Rafi ud din m 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

738 SA39932 Murad Khan Said Ali shah m 456 550 82.91 1 82.91

739 SA41703 Waqas ahmad Rasheed ahmad m 912 1100 82.91 1 82.91

740 SA42768 Wajid ali Nazar khan m 912 1100 82.91 * other
province
quota

1 82.91

741 SA43867 Bilal Khan Rahman Ullah m 912 1100 82.91 1 82.91

742 SA43997 Izhar Ali Muhammad Iqbal m 456 550 82.91 1 82.91

743 SA44518 Muhammad
Salman

Rasheed Gul m 456 550 82.91 1 82.91



744 SA46694 Shahzaib Durrani Muhammad Arif
Durrani

m 912 1100 82.91 1 82.91

745 SA39126 Muhammad Nabi Gul janan m 911 1100 82.82 * FATA 1 82.82

746 SA44386 Kifayat Ullah ISRAR AHMAD m 911 1100 82.82 1 82.82

747 SA48181 FAROOQ KHAN MUHAMMAD
KHITAB

m 911 1100 82.82 2 82.82

748 SA48408 Muhammad Bilal Latif Khan m 911 1100 82.82 2 82.82

749 SA39177 Naveed Alam sharif Khan m 455 550 82.73 2 82.73

750 SA39695 Syed Idress Ahmad Rashid Ahmad m 455 550 82.73 1 82.73

751 SA41469 Muhammad
Hasnain

Jahan zeb m 455 550 82.73 1 82.73

752 SA42542 Muhammad Haris Tariq Aziz m 455 550 82.73 1 82.73

753 SA42887 KHUBAB KHAN JAVED KHAN m 455 550 82.73 3 82.73

754 SA43307 Ezaz Ullah Muhammad Ali m 910 1100 82.73 2 82.73

755 SA44272 Saqib Alam alamgir m 455 550 82.73 1 82.73

756 SA44764 Salwa Raheem Raheem Zada f 910 1100 82.73 * Female
Reserved

2 82.73

757 SA45173 Hashir khan Fida muhammad
khan

m 910 1100 82.73 1 82.73

758 SA46524 Hasnain Karim Gul Karim Khan m 910 1100 82.73 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 82.73

759 SA46536 Najeeb Ullah Fazal Manan m 910 1100 82.73 1 82.73

760 SA49604 Kamran Akmal Ziaul Haq m 910 1100 82.727 1 82.727

761 SA48555 Fahad Ullah Khan Saif Ur Rahman m 909 1100 82.64 5 82.64



762 SA49226 Izat ullah Sher muhammad m 909 1100 82.64 2 82.64

763 SA39064 Muhammad
Nadeem

Hayat Muhammad m 454 550 82.55 1 82.55

764 SA41231 WAQAR HAMID SARDAR HAMID m 454 550 82.55 1 82.55

765 SA41348 Syed Najib ullah Mian umar bacha m 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

766 SA43244 MUHAMMAD
NAEEM ASHRAF

ASHRAF m 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

767 SA44371 Muhammad Abbas Fazal Subhan m 908 1100 82.55 * Employee
Son

2 82.55

768 SA47319 Izaz sultan Muhammad histan m 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

769 SA49044 Ismail Shah Sahib ullah m 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

770 SA49100 Muhammad Asim Muhammad
Yaseen

m 908 1100 82.55 2 82.55

771 SA44219 Zeeshan khan Rahmat Jalal m 907 1100 82.455 3 82.455

772 SA40961 Hassan Khan FAZAL RAHIM
KHAN

m 907 1100 82.45 3 82.45

773 SA42659 Marwa Zaman Muhammad zaman f 907 1100 82.45 * Female
Reserved

3 82.45

774 SA45624 Rizwan Ullah Zia Ullah m 907 1100 82.45 2 82.45

775 SA48223 asif mahmood khalid mahmood m 907 1100 82.45 1 82.45

776 SA49280 Zia Ullah Wazir Muhammad m 907 1100 82.45 1 82.45

777 SA40292 Uzair Khalid Khalid Khan m 453 550 82.36 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 82.36

778 SA41152 Hadeeqa zaeem Muhammad
Zaeem

f 906 1100 82.36 2 82.36



779 SA42456 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Islam Uddin m 906 1100 82.36 2 82.36

780 SA45100 ADIL KHAN ZAIN ULLAH m 453 550 82.36 1 82.36

781 SA46273 Malak Hamad Khan Muhammad Rome
Khan

m 906 1100 82.36 1 82.36

782 SA48603 Ubaid Ullah Sarfaraz Khan m 906 1100 82.36 1 82.36

783 SA38430 Iqbal hussain Muhammad zeb m 905 1100 82.27 2 82.27

784 SA42634 Yasir Usman Badshah Zada m 905 1100 82.27 1 82.27

785 SA42895 Hasnain Ahmad Mumtaz
muhammad

m 905 1100 82.27 3 82.27

786 SA44884 Iqra jabeen Muhammad
badshah

f 905 1100 82.27 3 82.27

787 SA46024 Mursaleen Khan Iftikhar Ahmad m 905 1100 82.27 1 82.27

788 SA49571 Zarlish Habib Habib Ur Rahim m 905 1100 82.27 3 82.27

789 SA38701 Khizar Hayat Muhammad Fayaz m 452 550 82.18 1 82.18

790 SA42845 Uzair khan Zarin Khan m 452 550 82.18 2 82.18

791 SA45499 Farhan Sayed Badshah Sayed m 452 550 82.18 1 82.18

792 SA46884 Mashallah Muhammad
Naeem Tahir

m 904 1100 82.18 * Punjab 1 82.18

793 SA49185 Bibi Amna Abdullah f 904 1100 82.18 * Female
Reserved

1 82.18

794 SA44991 Muhammad Faizan
Nawab

Fazli Subhan m 903 1100 82.09 1 82.09

795 SA47559 SALMAN KHAN MAJBOOR KHAN m 903 1100 82.09 2 82.09

796 SA49406 Muhammad Farhan m 903 1100 82.09 2 82.09



797 SA38591 Nadeem Sajjad Khkwalay Khan m 451 550 82.0 1 82.0

798 SA40194 Majid Idrees Muhammad Idrees m 902 1100 82.0 1 82.0

799 SA42739 Jawad Ahmad Akber Ali m 902 1100 82.0 1 82.0

800 SA43568 Zakir Ullah Badshah
Muhammad

m 902 1100 82.0 * FATA 3 82.0

801 SA44968 MUHAMMAD
MEHRAB JAAN

HAJI BAHADAR
KHAN

m 902 1100 82.0 1 82.0

802 SA44990 Muhammad Ismail Lal Zada Khan m 902 1100 82.0 1 82.0

803 SA46785 Muhammad Anees Sardar Khan m 902 1100 82.0 1 82.0

804 SA47543 Aimal Yaqoob Khan Yaqoob m 902 1100 82.0 1 82.0

805 SA38478 Murtaza Bakht Sikandar Bakht m 901 1100 81.91 * FATA 3 81.91

806 SA43081 aneesulhaq waliulhaq m 901 1100 81.91 * Punjab 1 81.91

807 SA45764 Sadiq Ahmad Muhammad Noor m 901 1100 81.91 1 81.91

808 SA48248 Muhammad Faisal
khan

Bahramand m 901 1100 81.91 1 81.91

809 SA49521 Muhammad
Yaseen

Noor Zaman Khan m 901 1100 81.91 1 81.91

810 SA40745 ALI SAID KHAISTA SAID
KHAN

m 900 1100 81.82 1 81.82000000000001

811 SA41744 Amin Ullah Sahib Din m 450 550 81.82 * other
province
quota

1 81.82000000000001

812 SA42120 Muhammad Numan Fazal wadood m 900 1100 81.82 1 81.82000000000001

813 SA43287 Arsalan Khan Lal Zaman Khan m 900 1100 81.82 1 81.82000000000001

814 SA43520 Shahi Dar Arif Khan m 450 550 81.82 1 81.82000000000001



815 SA44145 Muhammad Suhaib
Khan

Islam Badshah m 900 1100 81.82 2 81.82000000000001

816 SA45940 MALAK JIBRAN
RIYAZ

MUHAMMAD
RIYAZ

m 900 1100 81.82 1 81.82000000000001

817 SA46991 Awais Ali Khan Ghafoor KHan m 900 1100 81.82 1 81.82000000000001

818 SA48029 Athar Ayub Muhammad Ayub m 900 1100 81.82 3 81.82000000000001

819 SA42072 Mukhtiar ahmad Shakirullah m 899 1100 81.73 1 81.73

820 SA47240 Sher Shah Jehan Bad shah m 899 1100 81.73 2 81.73

821 SA48410 Sami Ullah Khaista Rahman m 898 1100 81.64 2 81.64

822 SA43137 Syed Amir
Badshah

Tajbar Shah m 897 1100 81.55 * Disabled 1 81.55

823 SA46594 WAQAR AHMAD AMIN GUL m 897 1100 81.55 3 81.55

824 SA38483 Noman Ali Ali khan m 896 1100 81.45 1 81.45

825 SA43231 Shahzeb Khan Wazir Zada m 448 550 81.45 1 81.45

826 SA44975 Muhammad Saad Muhammad Ilyas m 448 550 81.45 3 81.45

827 SA45668 Ashfaq Khan Noor Halim Khan m 896 1100 81.45 1 81.45

828 SA45723 Sami ulhaq Sultan uddin m 896 1100 81.45 3 81.45

829 SA48083 MUHAMMAD
SAQIB

NASEER ULLAH m 896 1100 81.45 1 81.45

830 SA48944 zakria khan Anwar Ali Shah m 896 1100 81.45 1 81.45

831 SA49017 Aleeza Alam Abid Alam f 896 1100 81.45 * Female
Reserved

1 81.45

832 SA46771 Riaz Ul Haq Khan Ikram Ul Haq m 895 1100 81.36 1 81.36

833 SA41780 Eman Zahir Zahir Shah f 894 1100 81.273 2 81.273



834 SA41782 Dawood Ahmad Aziz Ahmad m 894 1100 81.27 1 81.27

835 SA43732 HARIS JALAL
KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZIZ
KHAN

m 447 550 81.27 1 81.27

836 SA44378 Izaz Khan Hayat Khan m 447 550 81.27 1 81.27

837 SA44663 FAHAD KHAN
KHATTAK

saleem khan m 447 550 81.27 1 81.27

838 SA45382 Ahmad Saud Sardar Muhammad m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27

839 SA46357 Kashif Khan Badshah Ghani
Khan

m 894 1100 81.27 1 81.27

840 SA47583 MUHAMMAD
IBRAR

HASSAN ALI m 894 1100 81.27 * other
province
quota

1 81.27

841 SA43706 Muhammad
Shehriyar

Muhammad Ismail m 893 1100 81.182 1 81.182

842 SA46443 IJAZ AHMAD GUL NAWAB m 893 1100 81.18 1 81.18

843 SA48342 YASIR SHAH BACHA
MUHAMMMAD

m 893 1100 81.18 1 81.18

844 SA49678 Kalimullah Nabi gul m 893 1100 81.18 2 81.18

845 SA38276 Shabir ahmad Sher malik m 446 550 81.09 1 81.09

846 SA43184 Atta Ullah Khan Sabz Ali Khan m 446 550 81.09 1 81.09

847 SA43739 ABBAS ALI KHAN SHAH WALI
KHAN

m 446 550 81.09 2 81.09

848 SA45121 Zia Ullah Khan Noor Ali jan m 446 550 81.09 1 81.09

849 SA45497 Amna Amir Amir Mehmood f 892 1100 81.09 * Employee
Son *
Female
Reserved

1 81.09



850 SA45771 MURTAZA KHAN SALAH UD DIN m 892 1100 81.09 * FATA 2 81.09

851 SA45776 Hammad Ullah Abdul Qayum m 892 1100 81.09 1 81.09

852 SA44080 Muhammad abbas Muhammad Abbas m 891 1100 81.0 * other
province
quota

2 81.0

853 SA38918 ilyas ahmad Mukhtar ahmad m 445 550 80.91 2 80.91

854 SA39166 MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

SHAH BAHADAR
KHAN

m 445 550 80.91 1 80.91

855 SA40044 TAYYEB ULLAH PARWAR SHAH m 890 1100 80.91 * other
province
quota

1 80.91

856 SA41090 Hamdan Khan Muhammad Zada m 890 1100 80.91 * other
province
quota

1 80.91

857 SA42759 Muhammad Waqas Abdul Wahab m 445 550 80.91 1 80.91

858 SA44547 Ahmad Shah Jehan Zada m 445 550 80.91 1 80.91

859 SA45075 Mubasher Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 890 1100 80.91 2 80.91

860 SA45774 Abdul Qadeer khan AZHAR KHAN m 890 1100 80.91 3 80.91

861 SA46234 Salman Khan Umar Zada m 890 1100 80.91 1 80.91

862 SA46359 Waleed Ahmad Abdul Wakeel m 890 1100 80.91 1 80.91

863 SA49251 Jawad Khan Anwar khan m 890 1100 80.91 1 80.91

864 SA42953 Abubakar Ahmad Jamil Zada m 889 1100 80.82 * Sports 1 80.82000000000001

865 SA45606 Obaid Ullah Bakht Zada m 889 1100 80.82 2 80.82000000000001

866 SA47573 Muhammad usama Shir muhammad m 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82000000000001

867 SA41299 Farhan Khan Amir hussain m 888 1100 80.73 * Sindh 3 80.73



868 SA45186 Jalal muhammad Amir muhammad m 444 550 80.73 * other
province
quota

1 80.73

869 SA45263 Aisha Shakir Muhammad Rafiq
shakir

f 888 1100 80.73 * Sports *
other
province
quota

1 80.73

870 SA45649 Maaz Khan Feroz Ali m 888 1100 80.73 2 80.73

871 SA46283 Luqman Ismail Muhammad Ismail m 888 1100 80.73 1 80.73

872 SA46877 Hamza khan Shahi khan m 888 1100 80.73 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 80.73

873 SA47025 Naveed Ul Hassan Mehnat Said m 888 1100 80.73 1 80.73

874 SA38494 Umar Farooq Hussain Ali m 887 1100 80.64 1 80.64

875 SA43746 Yaseen Khan Akbar Khan m 887 1100 80.64 1 80.64

876 SA45458 Muhammad Rafiq JAMAL UD DIN m 887 1100 80.64 1 80.64

877 SA47673 Atif Khan Abdur Rahman m 887 1100 80.64 1 80.64

878 SA38613 Hussain Ahmad Nisar Ahmad m 886 1100 80.55 2 80.55

879 SA43258 Fahad Muhammad Muhammad Zubair m 886 1100 80.55 1 80.55

880 SA43722 Wajeeha Qazi Mumtaz Qazi f 886 1100 80.55 1 80.55

881 SA46831 Irshad Ali Haji Muhammad m 886 1100 80.55 1 80.55

882 SA47357 Abdul Basit Noor Muhammad
khan

m 886 1100 80.55 * Punjab 2 80.55

883 SA48898 Manzoor Alam NAJM E ALAM m 886 1100 80.55 1 80.55

884 SA44137 Shehzad khan Muhammad Afzal
Khan

m 885 1100 80.45 * Disabled 4 80.45



885 SA47931 Abbas Khan Muhammad
Shakoor

m 885 1100 80.45 3 80.45

886 SA39665 SUMAYYA MALIK MALIK AHMAD f 884 1100 80.364 * Female
Reserved

6 80.364

887 SA41823 Muhammad Saqib Noor Ul Amin m 442 550 80.364 1 80.364

888 SA38508 Reshma umar Umar zada f 884 1100 80.36 * Female
Reserved

3 80.36

889 SA41935 KifayatUllah Hidayat Ullah m 442 550 80.36 3 80.36

890 SA46796 Said Masud Shah Nomaish m 884 1100 80.36 3 80.36

891 SA45917 Talha Khan Muhammad Riaz m 883 1100 80.27 1 80.27

892 SA46039 Hamza Nawaz Rab Nawaz m 883 1100 80.27 1 80.27

893 SA47290 Muhammad Ali
Shah

Saeed Khan m 883 1100 80.27 1 80.27

894 SA38692 Mujeeb Ullah Alam Sher m 882 1100 80.18 1 80.18

895 SA38696 Shams Ul Haq Muhammad ZIa ul
Haq

m 441 550 80.18 1 80.18

896 SA42482 Waleed zada Sahib zada m 441 550 80.18 1 80.18

897 SA42656 WAQAS KHAN AZAD NOOR m 441 550 80.18 1 80.18

898 SA43339 Liaqat Ali Gul Said m 882 1100 80.18 1 80.18

899 SA45508 Ibad ullah shah Jafer Shah m 882 1100 80.18 4 80.18

900 SA46948 Sabaz Ali Kahn Muhammad Ali
khan

m 882 1100 80.18 1 80.18

901 SA48531 Nimat Khan Fazal Mabood m 882 1100 80.18 3 80.18

902 SA46934 Faryal Amir khisro f 881 1100 80.09 * FATA 2 80.09



903 SA48713 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

ANWAR ZADA m 881 1100 80.09 1 80.09

904 SA41304 Muhammad Arbab
Khan

Muhammad Akbar m 880 1100 80.0 1 80.0

905 SA43644 Abdul Basit Khan Muhammad Salim
khan

m 880 1100 80.0 1 80.0

906 SA46946 Zaryab Khan Muhammad Niaz m 880 1100 80.0 3 80.0

907 SA47093 ASADULLAH
BUKHARI

Qasim Jan m 880 1100 80.0 1 80.0

908 SA47664 ANEES KHAN KHAISTA
RAHMAN

m 880 1100 80.0 1 80.0

909 SA49087 WASEEM KHAN MEHBOOB ALI m 880 1100 80.0 3 80.0

910 SA38341 Ameer Hamza Shams Ur Rahman m 879 1100 79.91 2 79.91

911 SA48056 Atta Ur Rahman Shah Maraz Khan m 879 1100 79.91 3 79.91

912 SA38754 Subhan Ahmad Amraz badshah m 439 550 79.82 1 79.82000000000001

913 SA43594 Yasin Muhammad
Khan

Parvez
Muhammad

m 439 550 79.82 1 79.82000000000001

914 SA43994 Laiba zonisha Shafi Ul Haq f 878 1100 79.82 1 79.82000000000001

915 SA45935 MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

ISMAIL m 877 1100 79.73 * FATA 1 79.73

916 SA49122 Misbah Ullah Rahim said m 877 1100 79.73 * FATA 3 79.73

917 SA44556 UMAR FAROOQ LATIFKHAN m 877 1100 79.727 2 79.727

918 SA38651 HASNAIN ALI AMAN ULLAH
KHAN

m 438 550 79.64 1 79.64

919 SA40956 SAQIB SHAH Atta Ullah m 876 1100 79.64 1 79.64



920 SA44667 Zakriya Khan Sher Zaman Khan m 876 1100 79.64 1 79.64

921 SA44728 Samiullah Samin Khan m 438 550 79.64 2 79.64

922 SA45127 Abdullah khan Muhammad noor m 876 1100 79.64 1 79.64

923 SA48189 Muhammad zakaria Muhammad Akbar m 876 1100 79.64 1 79.64

924 SA45023 Sidra Zaheer Khan SAJJAD ZAHEER f 875 1100 79.55 1 79.55

925 SA48358 Zabihullah Jan Saeed Gul m 875 1100 79.55 3 79.55

926 SA39655 Shah Wali Ullah Mulana Shahji Gul m 874 1100 79.45 * Sports 1 79.45

927 SA42143 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Nizam
Uddin

m 437 550 79.45 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 79.45

928 SA43714 izaz ahmad Nisar Muhammad m 437 550 79.45 1 79.45

929 SA48091 saqib Aleem fazli aleem m 874 1100 79.45 2 79.45

930 SA44716 Waqar Ahmad Muhammad Ghani m 873 1100 79.36 1 79.36

931 SA45423 Fahad Fazal m 873 1100 79.36 1 79.36

932 SA40235 TAUSEEFULLAH RAFIULLAH m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

933 SA40618 Muhammad Rehan Wakeel Khan m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

934 SA43459 Abrar Ul Haq m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

935 SA43923 SAQIB JAN JEHAN ZADA m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

936 SA44475 IMTIAZ AHMAD AKBAR KHAN m 436 550 79.27 1 79.27

937 SA45535 Sharif Ullah Painda Khan m 872 1100 79.27 * Afghan
Refugee

1 79.27

938 SA48243 LAIBA YUSRA NISAR AHMAD f 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27



939 SA49300 Muhammad
Saleem ur Rahman

Amir Rahman m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

940 SA44308 AZEEM KHAN HAKEEM KHAN m 871 1100 79.182 * Disabled 1 79.182

941 SA42663 Adnan Malak Khadim Shah m 871 1100 79.18 2 79.18

942 SA41794 Maaz Khan SIRAJ KHAN m 870 1100 79.09 * Disabled 1 79.09

943 SA43881 Faisal Khan Bakht Rawan Khan m 870 1100 79.09 1 79.09

944 SA44741 Faheem Ullah Muhammad Ismail m 435 550 79.09 3 79.09

945 SA40520 Muhammad
Hassan Khan

Inayatullah m 869 1100 79.0 1 79.0

946 SA43743 Kashif Ahmad Bashir Ahmad m 869 1100 79.0 1 79.0

947 SA44051 Hamad Khan Rahman Ullah m 869 1100 79.0 1 79.0

948 SA38845 Muneeb Ur
Rahman

Jehangir m 434 550 78.91 1 78.91

949 SA40912 Salar Shalmani Bakht Karim m 434 550 78.91 1 78.91

950 SA40955 Abu bakar Jan Alam m 434 550 78.91 4 78.91

951 SA43481 abbas hafeez hafeez ullah m 434 550 78.91 1 78.91

952 SA43549 MUHAMMAD
USAMA

GUL ZAMAN m 868 1100 78.91 1 78.91

953 SA43612 Mujeeb Ahmed Nazir Ahmad m 846 1100 78.91 1 78.91

954 SA44734 Momina Mujahid Naseem
Babar

f 868 1100 78.91 * Punjab 1 78.91

955 SA43628 Muhammad zakria Muhammad tahir m 867 1100 78.82 1 78.82000000000001

956 SA47227 Abdul Basir Muhammad Ilyas m 867 1100 78.82 2 78.82000000000001

957 SA47758 Talha Fida Fida Muhammad m 867 1100 78.82 1 78.82000000000001



958 SA41257 Sudais Ahmad Anwar Khan m 866 1100 78.73 * other
province
quota

1 78.73

959 SA41795 Naseeb Khan Muhammad
Haneef Khan

m 433 550 78.73 * Employee
Son

1 78.73

960 SA42643 Zarak khan Wazir Muhammad m 433 550 78.73 1 78.73

961 SA43864 Marjan Liaqat Liaqat Ali m 866 1100 78.73 * Female
Reserved

1 78.73

962 SA44058 Asad Aftab Aftab Ali m 866 1100 78.73 * Sports 1 78.73

963 SA44978 Zia ul islam khan badshah m 433 550 78.73 * Sports 1 78.73

964 SA47255 Anees Ahmad
Shah

Ahmad Tahir Shah m 866 1100 78.73 3 78.73

965 SA42176 Zain Ul Abideen Muhammad
Ashfaq Shah

m 864 1100 78.55 * Punjab 1 78.55

966 SA43610 Abdul Moeez khan Adnan khan m 432 550 78.55 1 78.55

967 SA45122 Ijaz Uddin Jehan Zarin m 432 550 78.55 * other
province
quota

1 78.55

968 SA45429 Wasiat Khan Bakhti Zada m 864 1100 78.55 1 78.55

969 SA47836 Yasar Hameed Anwar Hameed
Jan

m 863 1100 78.45 3 78.45

970 SA48828 Atiq urrahman Gul faraz khan m 863 1100 78.45 1 78.45

971 SA39629 Hamza Nawab Said nawab m 431 550 78.36 3 78.36

972 SA42298 WAQAS AHMAD MUHAMMAD
SAEED

m 431 550 78.36 2 78.36

973 SA43388 Asif amin Badshah amin
khan

m 431 550 78.36 1 78.36



974 SA47891 Amin Saad Nazmin m 862 1100 78.36 1 78.36

975 SA48510 Waqas Zia Zia Ur Rahman m 862 1100 78.36 1 78.36

976 SA41514 SAQLAIN AHMAD Hamid ullah m 861 1100 78.27 1 78.27

977 SA45969 Ibrar Ahmad Abdul Qayum
Khan

m 861 1100 78.27 1 78.27

978 SA48348 Lateef Ullah Ibrahim m 861 1100 78.27 1 78.27

979 SA48821 Jamshed
Muhammad

Javed muhammad m 861 1100 78.27 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 78.27

980 SA49159 Yasir Aziz Abdul Aziz m 861 1100 78.27 2 78.27

981 SA40000 Hayat Khan Muhammad Anwar m 430 550 78.18 * Sports 1 78.18

982 SA44561 Tahir Zaman Gul Hakeem m 430 550 78.18 3 78.18

983 SA44633 Nida bibi Ghulam Sarwar f 430 550 78.18 2 78.18

984 SA46301 Imran khan Aqil Muhammad m 860 1100 78.18 1 78.18

985 SA47279 Hameed Ullah Ghafoor Khan m 860 1100 78.18 2 78.18

986 SA48232 MUTASIM BILLAH NISAR AHMAD m 860 1100 78.18 1 78.18

987 SA45094 UMAIR MALIK NOOR UR
RAHMAN

m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

988 SA46246 Muhammad
Haroon

Shireen Zada m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

989 SA46793 Atif Farooq Ghulam Farooq
Khan

m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

990 SA47705 Muhammad
suliman

Muhammad Sherin m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

991 SA47846 Muhammad Shoaib Abdullah Said m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09



992 SA48105 Sajidullah Roghani Inayat khan m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

993 SA39286 Hamza Khan Zameen khan m 879 1100 78.0 5 78.0

994 SA39988 Zain Zahid Khan Zahid Khan m 429 550 78.0 1 78.0

995 SA43034 Saad iqbal Muhammed iqbal m 858 1100 78.0 3 78.0

996 SA44631 Zaid khan Ibrahim m 858 1100 78.0 3 78.0

997 SA48381 Irshad Ullah hamid ullah m 858 1100 78.0 1 78.0

998 SA40763 MUHAMMAD
WASEEM NISAR

MUHAMMAD
NISAR

m 857 1100 77.91 3 77.91

999 SA48668 Nasr Ullah Alam Zeb Khan m 857 1100 77.91 3 77.91

1000 SA49276 Afaq Ahmad Jamshaid m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

1001 SA44332 AWAIS LATIF FAZAL LATIF m 857 1100 77.909 3 77.909

1002 SA38989 Fayaz ahmad Aziz ur rahman m 428 550 77.82 3 77.82000000000001

1003 SA43434 Naseer Ullah Maqbool Khan m 428 550 77.82 * Disabled 1 77.82000000000001

1004 SA47603 ABDULLAH KHAN Shujat Ali Khan m 856 1100 77.82 1 77.82000000000001

1005 SA48075 Aziz ur Rehman Amir Zaman m 856 1100 77.82 1 77.82000000000001

1006 SA49228 khatir zaman Wali Zaman m 856 1100 77.82 1 77.82000000000001

1007 SA49599 Kashif Ali Jan Hida Muhammad
Jan

m 856 1100 77.82 2 77.82000000000001

1008 SA38734 Saqib Zafar Zafar Khan m 855 1100 77.73 1 77.73

1009 SA48233 Fawad Khan UMARA KHAN m 855 1100 77.73 1 77.73

1010 SA45304 Muhammad Maaz Siraj Uddin m 853 1100 77.55 3 77.55

1011 SA47492 Waheed Ullah Sardar Ali Khan m 853 1100 77.55 1 77.55



1012 SA48136 SHAHAB UD DIN IBRAHIM KHAN m 853 1100 77.55 2 77.55

1013 SA49014 Muhammad sarwar Liaqat ali m 853 1100 77.55 1 77.55

1014 SA44322 Shabir Ahmad
Khan

Iqbal Hussain m 426 550 77.45 1 77.45

1015 SA44855 Hashim khan Ayaz amin m 852 1100 77.45 1 77.45

1016 SA45577 Sayed qaisar
hussain

Bacha hussain m 852 1100 77.45 2 77.45

1017 SA46980 Imtiaz Ali Usman Ali m 852 1100 77.45 2 77.45

1018 SA48071 Younas Khan Shah Hussain m 852 1100 77.45 1 77.45

1019 SA45333 Hamza Jahangir
Khan

Jahangir Khan m 851 1100 77.36 1 77.36

1020 SA49217 Jamshed Khan Ayub Shah m 851 1100 77.36 * Disabled 1 77.36

1021 SA38501 Muhammad
waseem

muhammad wahab m 425 550 77.27 2 77.27

1022 SA39773 Saqib ullah wahid shah m 425 550 77.27 1 77.27

1023 SA39969 ROOH ULLAH BAKHT AFSAR m 425 550 77.27 1 77.27

1024 SA43781 SOHAIL AZIZ Aziz ahmad m 425 550 77.27 2 77.27

1025 SA45061 Osama Khan Nasib Bar m 425 550 77.27 1 77.27

1026 SA46383 Basit Ali Toor Lali m 850 1100 77.27 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 77.27

1027 SA38821 ABDULLAH KHAN FARMANULLAH m 849 1100 77.18 * Sports 1 77.18

1028 SA46197 Saqib Khan Munasib Khan m 849 1100 77.18 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 77.18

1029 SA38520 INTIKHAB ALAM LAL ZADA m 424 550 77.09 1 77.09



1030 SA43707 AISAM UDDIN ZARIN GUL m 424 550 77.09 * FATA 1 77.09

1031 SA39073 SHAH SAWAR Shah Iran Bacha m 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

1032 SA43752 Khizar hayat Nasir khan m 847 1100 77.0 1 77.0

1033 SA45660 Muhammad uzair
khan

Gawhar rahman m 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

1034 SA45852 Muhmmad ayaz Muhammad ayaz m 847 1100 77.0 1 77.0

1035 SA45957 ZAID KHAN ESSA KHAN m 847 1100 77.0 1 77.0

1036 SA38506 ZAKIR ULLAH ZAHIR ULLAH m 423 550 76.91 1 76.91

1037 SA38704 ADNAN KHAN GUL JEHAN m 423 550 76.91 1 76.91

1038 SA39172 AJMEER KHAN SALEH
MUHAMMAD

m 846 1100 76.91 1 76.91

1039 SA44139 Syed Mansoor
Amin

Mian Said Amin m 423 550 76.91 1 76.91

1040 SA44187 Sahil Khan Muhammad Alam m 423 550 76.91 1 76.91

1041 SA45146 Salahudin Hakeem Said m 846 1100 76.91 3 76.91

1042 SA38570 Sadam Qaiser Naseeb Rahman m 845 1100 76.82 1 76.82000000000001

1043 SA43626 Sami Ullah Rahmat Zada m 845 1100 76.82 2 76.82000000000001

1044 SA46232 Attaullah Sher Ali m 845 1100 76.82 1 76.82000000000001

1045 SA38850 Muhammad
Shayan

Najim Hamid m 422 550 76.73 1 76.73

1046 SA43773 imad hayat Noor hayat m 844 1100 76.73 1 76.73

1047 SA44649 Farooq Ahmad Waqif Khan m 422 550 76.73 1 76.73



1048 SA45406 AWAIS AHMAD MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

m 844 1100 76.73 2 76.73

1049 SA39527 Muhammad Usman Javid khan m 843 1100 76.636 1 76.636

1050 SA42114 MUHAMMAD
MAAZ FAZAL

Fazal Wadood m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

1051 SA43229 Atta Ur Rahman Khurshid Ali m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

1052 SA44300 Kashif Ali Irshad Ali m 421 550 76.55 * Disabled 1 76.55

1053 SA45641 Mazhar hussain salar ahmad m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

1054 SA46758 Shahida Bibi Khalid Khan f 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

1055 SA46856 Fahad Khan Muhammad Zada m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

1056 SA44798 Fawad ullah Mudamat khan m 840 1100 76.36 2 76.36

1057 SA43747 Fatima Zaman Zaman Khan m 839 1100 76.27 1 76.27

1058 SA38555 Muhammad Ahmad Sultan Muhammad m 419 550 76.18 * Disabled 1 76.18

1059 SA46186 Talha zeb BAKHT ZEB m 838 1100 76.18 3 76.18

1060 SA46220 amir zaman khan amir zaman khan m 838 1100 76.18 1 76.18

1061 SA46255 arif ullah gul hakim khan m 838 1100 76.18 3 76.18

1062 SA47519 MASFAR ALI BAHRAWAR SAID m 838 1100 76.18 3 76.18

1063 SA40448 Imad khan Zahir shah m 837 1100 76.09 1 76.09

1064 SA47040 Israr Ullah Nisar Ali m 837 1100 76.09 1 76.09

1065 SA38822 Hasal Tabasoom Ajmal ali f 418 550 76.0 1 76.0

1066 SA41868 Abuzar khan Imdad ullah m 418 550 76.0 1 76.0



1067 SA48831 Laiba Hussain Hadayat Hussain f 836 1100 76.0 * Female
Reserved

1 76.0

1068 SA46616 asma haleem Haleem ur rahman f 835 1100 75.91 3 75.91

1069 SA46699 Kamran Khan Umar Zada Khan m 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

1070 SA46826 WAJAHAT ULLAH HIDAYAT ULLAH
KHAN

m 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

1071 SA47295 Hoora Ali Muhammad Ali m 835 1100 75.91 1 75.91

1072 SA43552 Saima Bibi WAHID KHAN f 835 1100 75.909 * Female
Reserved

1 75.909

1073 SA39056 WALEED KHAN FAZAL UR
RAHMAN

m 417 550 75.82 1 75.82000000000001

1074 SA39191 Aimal Khan Asad Khan m 834 1100 75.82 1 75.82000000000001

1075 SA42088 Talha Wahab Fazal Wahab Khan m 417 550 75.82 1 75.82000000000001

1076 SA42350 BILAL AHMAD RIAZ AHMAD m 417 550 75.82 * Disabled 1 75.82000000000001

1077 SA42653 Raham Dad Aqal Rahman m 834 1100 75.82 3 75.82000000000001

1078 SA46791 DAWOOD KHAN ISHAQ m 834 1100 75.82 1 75.82000000000001

1079 SA48323 Abubakar Sadiq Umar Khitab m 833 1100 75.73 2 75.73

1080 SA48783 Muhammad Usman Abdul Qayyum
Khan

m 833 1100 75.73 1 75.73

1081 SA49234 Kashif Khan Shams Ul Qamar m 833 1100 75.73 * FATA 2 75.73

1082 SA49598 Haroon Khan Shaukat Ali m 833 1100 75.73 1 75.73

1083 SA38411 Hamad Ullah Bakht Raj Khan m 416 550 75.64 1 75.64

1084 SA38459 MOHSIN RAZA TAQI RAZA m 416 550 75.64 1 75.64



1085 SA42709 Muhammad Ilyas Sher Muhammad
Khan

m 831 1100 75.55 1 75.55

1086 SA46480 Imran shah Laiq shah m 831 1100 75.55 * FATA 1 75.55

1087 SA38711 Muhammad
Hasnain Hassan

Zahid Hasan m 415 550 75.45 3 75.45

1088 SA40272 Rizwan Ullah Azim Ullah m 830 1100 75.45 1 75.45

1089 SA47425 Nadeem Ullah Abdur Rauf m 830 1100 75.45 1 75.45

1090 SA49523 Sudais Khan Umar Zeb Khan m 830 1100 75.45 1 75.45

1091 SA42955 tauseef Iqbal Hussain Ur
Rahman

m 828 1100 75.27 1 75.27

1092 SA46268 Fazal Elahi
Shehzad

FAZAL RABI m 828 1100 75.27 1 75.27

1093 SA47534 Ibadur Rahman Bakht Rahman m 828 1100 75.27 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 75.27

1094 SA45777 NASIR SHAH FAZLUR RAHMAN m 827 1100 75.18 2 75.18

1095 SA48879 Raheela Yousafzai Muhammad Manaf f 827 1100 75.18 * Female
Reserved

3 75.18

1096 SA43930 Umar Ali Sher Ali Khan m 413 550 75.09 3 75.09

1097 SA45805 Mazharullah MuhamMAD Zamir
Khan

m 826 1100 75.09 2 75.09

1098 SA47788 NoorUllah sanaullah m 826 1100 75.09 2 75.09

1099 SA39830 Asad ullah Bacha Muhammad m 825 1100 75.0 1 75.0

1100 SA42487 Muhammad ali
shan

Tariq mahmood m 825 1100 75.0 3 75.0

1101 SA49582 SAJID ALI m 825 1100 75.0 1 75.0



1102 SA48405 Adil Khan Anwar Khan m 824 1100 74.91 1 74.91

1103 SA46217 KASHIF KHAN IHSAN GUL m 823 1100 74.82 2 74.82000000000001

1104 SA46473 Amber Hussain Ashfaq Hussain f 823 1100 74.82 * Female
Reserved

5 74.82000000000001

1105 SA47861 jawad khan sar zamin khan m 823 1100 74.82 1 74.82000000000001

1106 SA39420 Naeem ur Rahman Shah Faisal m 822 1100 74.73 1 74.73

1107 SA43347 Shaban Nasir Nasir m 411 550 74.73 3 74.73

1108 SA43742 Zia Ullah Zakir Ullah m 411 550 74.73 * Sports 1 74.73

1109 SA46108 Muhammad
Waleed

Muhammad Javid m 822 1100 74.73 * other
province
quota

1 74.73

1110 SA46833 RAHAM DIL KHAN MUHAMMADI
MULK

m 822 1100 74.73 1 74.73

1111 SA48114 ABDUSSALAM
KHAN

FAZAL BACHA m 822 1100 74.73 1 74.73

1112 SA46150 Muhammad Saran
Zeb

Muhammad Ishaq m 821 1100 74.64 1 74.64

1113 SA46750 Athar Ali Muhammad Idrees m 821 1100 74.64 1 74.64

1114 SA47016 Sajid Khan Zarzamin Khan m 821 1100 74.64 * Sports 1 74.64

1115 SA48309 Salman khan Muhammad Ali m 821 1100 74.64 2 74.64

1116 SA43843 Muhammad Ubaid
Aziz

Karimullah m 821 1100 74.636 1 74.636

1117 SA44143 Khaleefa
Momineen

zahir shah m 820 1100 74.55 4 74.55

1118 SA46829 IHTISHAM KHAN AJMAL KHAN m 819 1100 74.45 1 74.45



1119 SA39909 Mazhar khan Muhammad Siraj m 409 550 74.36 1 74.36

1120 SA45134 Sana Ullah Shakar Khan m 409 550 74.36 2 74.36

1121 SA47747 talal alamgir alamgir jalal m 806 1100 74.36 3 74.36

1122 SA48520 Sadiq Akbar Akbar Zaman m 818 1100 74.36 1 74.36

1123 SA45219 Said Ghani Shah Akbar Khan m 817 1100 74.27 1 74.27

1124 SA46105 Muhammad Sheraz
Khan

Sher Muhammad
Khan

m 817 1100 74.27 3 74.27

1125 SA43271 WAQAS AHMAD NASIR KHAN m 816 1100 74.18 2 74.18

1126 SA48422 Safi Ullah Riaz Ahmad m 816 1100 74.18 2 74.18

1127 SA40407 Muhammad
Haseeb Alam Khan

Lateef Ullah Khan m 815 1100 74.09 * Punjab 3 74.09

1128 SA39104 Sami Ullah Hazrat Usman m 407 550 74.0 1 74.0

1129 SA40349 Syed Baqir Ali
Kazmi

Syed Mubashir
Hussain Shah

m 814 1100 74.0 * other
province
quota

1 74.0

1130 SA45287 Samreena Zahid Zahid Hussain
Khan

f 814 1100 74.0 3 74.0

1131 SA46025 Shahid Khan Ajab Khan m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0

1132 SA46444 Ateeb Karim Aftab Khan m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0

1133 SA48060 Adnan Sajjad Sajjad Ahmad m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0

1134 SA43350 Abu Saeed Khan Khan Zada m 813 1100 73.91 1 73.91

1135 SA43062 Muhammad Musa Zafar ali m 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82000000000001

1136 SA43999 Muhammad
Haseeb

MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ

m 812 1100 73.82 1 73.82000000000001



1137 SA45136 Hasnain khan Muhammad Nabi m 406 550 73.82 2 73.82000000000001

1138 SA42141 Zarafshah waheed Waheed ur rahman f 810 1100 73.64 2 73.64

1139 SA43784 Bilal Ahmad Jamil Ahmad m 405 550 73.64 1 73.64

1140 SA47894 SUDAIS AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD m 810 1100 73.64 2 73.64

1141 SA47948 Adnan Khan Amir Hamza m 810 1100 73.64 * Disabled 1 73.64

1142 SA47801 Aneesa gul Akhunzadakhan f 809 1100 73.55 * Female
Reserved

1 73.55

1143 SA47880 Talha Asghar Syed Asghar Ali
Shah

m 809 1100 73.55 1 73.55

1144 SA43431 Hanif Ullah Amin Ullah m 808 1100 73.455 * Afghan
Refugee

1 73.455

1145 SA42551 Gulalai Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

f 808 1100 73.45 * Employee
Son

6 73.45

1146 SA44126 Muhammad Firas Muhammad Riaz m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

1147 SA45055 YASIR SHEHZAD Fazal Ur Rahma m 404 550 73.45 3 73.45

1148 SA48048 Ihsan Ullah Shah Rawan m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

1149 SA38800 Farhad Khan Attaullah m 807 1100 73.36 1 73.36

1150 SA38674 Naveed Ahmad Ghulam sadiq m 403 550 73.27 1 73.27

1151 SA39960 SUHANI KHAN FAZAL KHAN f 403 550 73.27 1 73.27

1152 SA44305 Muhammad Yasir Mehboob Khan m 403 550 73.27 * FATA 1 73.27

1153 SA44149 zohaib khan jehan zeb m 805 1100 73.18 1 73.18

1154 SA48300 Mazhar Ahmad Sher Ahmad m 805 1100 73.18 4 73.18

1155 SA45933 AZAZ ULLAH FARID ULLAH m 804 1100 73.09 1 73.09



1156 SA45962 MALAK IHTISHAM
AYAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AYAZ KHAN

m 802 1100 72.91 1 72.91

1157 SA46983 muhammad aqib
khan

Qasim khan m 801 1100 72.82 3 72.82000000000001

1158 SA48086 Sajid Ullah Nawab m 801 1100 72.82 * other
province
quota

3 72.82000000000001

1159 SA42070 Muhammad
Hasnain

Amjad Ali m 800 1100 72.73 1 72.73

1160 SA39071 anwar shahzad ijaz ali m 799 1100 72.636 2 72.636

1161 SA43469 Suhail Khan MUSLIM KHAN m 798 1100 72.55 3 72.55

1162 SA44977 Muhammad Talha Yousaf Khan m 399 550 72.55 1 72.55

1163 SA47562 Zonair Khan Muhammad
Razzaq

m 798 1100 72.55 1 72.55

1164 SA41714 Hamza Alam Muhammad Alam m 798 1100 72.545 1 72.545

1165 SA46940 Zeeshan Ali Jan badshah m 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

1166 SA44062 Fizza khan Fida khan m 362 500 72.4 3 72.4

1167 SA41899 Shaikh Abu bakar Abdul Aziz m 795 1100 72.27 1 72.27

1168 SA49108 Muhammad zaryab
bacha

Amjad Ali m 793 1100 72.09 1 72.09

1169 SA43860 Minhaj Ud Din Zar Muhammad m 791 1100 71.91 * Afghan
Refugee

3 71.91

1170 SA46319 Suliman Khan Khalid Khan m 790 1100 71.82 1 71.82000000000001

1171 SA39059 SAID ALAM FAROOQ m 394 550 71.64 1 71.64

1172 SA41650 Azan Ullah feroz khan m 394 550 71.64 3 71.64



1173 SA47898 Salman Khan Shah Hussain m 788 1100 71.64 1 71.64

1174 SA39041 ZAKARYA KHAN IMTIYAZ m 393 550 71.45 1 71.45

1175 SA44264 Hussain Ali Zafar Ali m 393 550 71.45 * other
province
quota

2 71.45

1176 SA48077 MAHBOOB UR
RAHMAN

sayyed
Mohammad

m 786 1100 71.45 1 71.45

1177 SA45958 Hazrat Usama Muhammad Ayub m 784 1100 71.27 1 71.27

1178 SA45452 Abid Hassan Gul Shahzada m 783 1100 71.18 1 71.18

1179 SA43265 IMAD ULLAH TAZAMEN KHAN m 782 1100 71.09 3 71.09

1180 SA48391 GOHAR ALI SHAH ZAMIN m 781 1100 71.0 1 71.0

1181 SA39048 ADAM KHAN SAWAR KHAN m 390 550 70.91 1 70.91

1182 SA39776 Inamullah Said tahir m 390 550 70.91 1 70.91

1183 SA41129 Kashmala Malak Bakht sherawan f 390 550 70.91 1 70.91

1184 SA47928 Rashid Ul Haq Nasib Ul Haq m 780 1100 70.91 1 70.91

1185 SA49615 Muhammad Asghar Muhammad Sharif
Khan

m 780 1100 70.91 2 70.91

1186 SA43847 Yasir Khan said Amir zada m 778 1100 70.73 1 70.73

1187 SA47676 Muhammad Bilal
Khan

Muhammad Umar m 777 1100 70.64 4 70.64

1188 SA40561 Umar Wahab Ghulam Haider m 388 550 70.55 1 70.55

1189 SA47658 BILAL KHAN SHER GHULAM m 776 1100 70.55 1 70.55

1190 SA48394 Shayan Khan Muhammad Siyab m 776 1100 70.55 3 70.55

1191 SA39142 Sohail Ahmad Khan Muhammad m 775 1100 70.45 1 70.45



1192 SA44573 Muhammad Jalil
Khan

Jamil Khan m 775 1100 70.45 1 70.45

1193 SA47755 Roman Khan Hazrat Khan m 774 1100 70.36 1 70.36

1194 SA44963 Dildar Khan Dilaram Khan m 773 1100 70.27 2 70.27

1195 SA40799 Yaseen ullah Sher Muhammad m 772 1100 70.182 1 70.182

1196 SA40286 MUHAMMAD
ZAHID JAMIL

MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

m 772 1100 70.18 2 70.18

1197 SA46346 Asim haleem Haleem ur rahman m 772 1100 70.18 1 70.18

1198 SA45914 Essa Khan Muhammad Salim
Khan

m 771 1100 70.09 1 70.09

1199 SA44698 Adil khan Shah Khalid khan m 382 550 69.45 2 69.45

1200 SA46503 Hamad khan Ghulam sadiq m 764 1100 69.45 * Sports 3 69.45

1201 SA47700 SHAHFAHAD SHAHKHALID m 764 1100 69.45 1 69.45

1202 SA47915 Sami Ullah Hazrat Usman m 763 1100 69.36 * Sports 1 69.36

1203 SA46293 Azhar Ud Din Hidayat Ullah m 762 1100 69.27 1 69.27

1204 SA41717 Ashmam bebi Hidayat ur rahman f 759 1100 69.0 2 69.0

1205 SA41874 HUMAYUN KHAN BAKHT AKBAR m 378 550 68.73 1 68.73

1206 SA45767 Muhammad usman
zafar

Zafar iqbal m 756 1100 68.73 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 68.73

1207 SA43570 Yaseen Khan Sharifullah m 755 1100 68.636 1 68.636

1208 SA38878 Umar Ahad Farman Ahad m 377 550 68.55 1 68.55

1209 SA49641 Muhammad Saeed Muhammad
Barkhurdar

m 754 1100 68.55 1 68.55

1210 SA47231 Muhammad Alam Anwar Khan m 751 1100 68.27 3 68.27



1211 SA49575 SYED SAIM SHAH m 749 1100 68.09 3 68.09

1212 SA45910 Muhammad ilyas ANWAR FAQIR m 745 1100 67.73 3 67.73

1213 SA40317 Murad Ali Muhammad Room
Khan

m 743 1100 67.55 3 67.55

1214 SA43200 Muhammad Musa Ibraheem m 743 1100 67.55 * FATA 1 67.55

1215 SA47443 Wajid Ali Akbar Ali m 742 1100 67.45 3 67.45

1216 SA46994 Rafi Ullah Rahman Ghani m 740 1100 67.27 * other
province
quota

1 67.27

1217 SA48700 Wisal Muhammad Fayaz Muhammad m 740 1100 67.27 2 67.27

1218 SA46827 Hanif Ullah Khyal Muhammad m 738 1100 67.09 1 67.09

1219 SA43528 ESHA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI f 737 1100 67.0 * Punjab 1 67.0

1220 SA44744 Kalim Ullah Ihsan Ullah Khan m 737 1100 67.0 1 67.0

1221 SA38368 Kashif Khan Sher Zaman Khan m 368 550 66.91 1 66.91

1222 SA46738 Anas Khan Saeed Ullah Khan m 735 1100 66.82 1 66.82000000000001

1223 SA47545 Safdar Ali Khurshid Ali m 735 1100 66.82 1 66.82000000000001

1224 SA47782 AKBAR HUSSAIN AHMAD ALI m 735 1100 66.82 1 66.82000000000001

1225 SA43723 RASHID LATIF ZAHOOR KHAN m 367 550 66.73 * FATA 1 66.73

1226 SA48623 danyal ihsan ihsan mehmood m 731 1100 66.45 * Sports 3 66.45

1227 SA43536 Ajwa Hira Naz Pervez Akhtar f 724 1100 65.82 * Punjab 1 65.82000000000001

1228 SA46390 Hazrat Talha Hazrat Muhammad m 720 1100 65.45 1 65.45

1229 SA42131 Kashaf khan Akmal Khan f 719 1100 65.36 1 65.36



1230 SA43692 Sajjad Khan Ismail m 357 550 64.91 1 64.91

1231 SA45691 Talha tariq Muhammad Tariq m 711 1100 64.64 1 64.64

1232 SA46310 FAHAD ALI JAVAID ALI m 711 1100 64.64 1 64.64

1233 SA46438 Muhammad Adnan Rahim Khan m 709 1100 64.45 * FATA 1 64.45

1234 SA45488 MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 706 1100 64.18 1 64.18

1235 SA48389 Muhammad jasim Javed ur Rehman m 702 1100 63.82 * other
province
quota

1 63.82

1236 SA44032 Abdullah Muhammad Zahid m 350 550 63.64 1 63.64

1237 SA46225 Qasid Zada Muhammad Aman m 700 1100 63.64 1 63.64

1238 SA43855 Mauz Khan Sultan Akber m 695 1100 63.18 1 63.18

1239 SA45326 Ihtisham khan Bahram shahzada m 690 1100 62.73 1 62.73

1240 SA46486 ubaid ullah Naseeb Zada m 690 1100 62.73 1 62.73

1241 SA47776 MUHAMMAD
AYAZ

MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

m 689 1100 62.64 2 62.64

1242 SA48897 ANWAR ALI said ahmad khan m 689 1100 62.64 1 62.64

1243 SA42030 Asif Khan Pervez Khan m 342 550 62.18 1 62.18

1244 SA44944 RAHMTULLAH GUL FARAZ
KHAN

m 341 550 62.0 * FATA 1 62.0

1245 SA44030 Arsalan Saleem Saleem
Muhammad

m 339 550 61.64 1 61.64

1246 SA39123 InamUllah Hayat Khan m 677 1100 61.55 1 61.55

1247 SA46514 Muhammad
sadeeq

Abdur Razaq m 673 1100 61.18 1 61.18



1248 SA47116 Fozan Ali khan Farhad khan m 671 1100 61.0 1 61.0

1249 SA47750 Shayan Khan Gul Badshah m 671 1100 61.0 1 61.0

1250 SA39003 KAMRAN ULLAH BADSHAH KHAN m 334 550 60.73 1 60.73

1251 SA44825 Tabassum bibi Ibrahim Said f 333 550 60.55 3 60.55

1252 SA41187 Amir Hamza Abdulhameed m 660 1100 60.0 * Employee
Son

1 60.0

1253 SA41417 Muhammad
Ibraheem

Muhammad Ihsan m 660 1100 60.0 1 60.0

1254 SA43458 Asim ud Din Shahab Ud Din m 657 1100 59.73 1 59.73

1255 SA48538 Muhammad Atif Muhammad Hanif
Khan

m 651 1100 59.18 * Sports 2 59.18

1256 SA46101 Khizar Hayat Qaisar Khan m 647 1100 58.82 1 58.82

1257 SA40719 Muhammad Izaz Ali Abdul Siraj m 640 1100 58.18 1 58.18

1258 SA49339 Anila mahboob mehboob khan f 627 1100 57.0 2 57.0

1259 SA42563 Nazim Ullah Aman Ullah m 624 1100 56.73 * Employee
Son

1 56.73

1260 SA44461 Tahir Khan Qadar Khan m 292 550 53.09 * Sports 1 53.09

1261 SA46790 Khalid Khan Habib Ur Rehman m 527 1100 47.91 2 47.91

1262 SA47515 WAQAS KHAN ISMAIL m 370 1100 33.64 1 33.64

1263 SA38593 Maaz Ahmad Rafiul haq m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1264 SA38819 Mubeen Ullah
Khan

Laiq Zman m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1265 SA38860 Ijaz Ahmad Zia Ur Rahman m 0 1100 0.0 * Employee
Son

1 0.0



1266 SA39504 israr khan Rahmat said khan m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

1267 SA39610 Shahid Ali Zafar Ullah m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

1268 SA40062 salman khan ashrafud din khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

1269 SA40580 Shakir Ullah Aman Ullah Khan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1270 SA40588 Sajid Ali Khan Sarzamin Khan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1271 SA41218 ARIF MEHMOOD MAHIR GUL m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

1272 SA41824 Muhammad Abdur
Rehman

Luqman m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

1273 SA41847 MUHAMMAD
ASAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ZADA

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1274 SA41915 Mumtaz Ali Mohammad Din m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1275 SA41991 Ayesha shahi mulk f 0 0 0.0 * Employee
Son

1 0.0

1276 SA41994 Shaikh
Muhammmad
Musa

Hafeez Ur
Rahman

m 917 1100 0.0 1 0.0

1277 SA42277 Zeshan Khan Badshah Rahman m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1278 SA42327 Muhammad sami Syeed Karim m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1279 SA42427 Haris nazir nazir Ahmed m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

1280 SA42853 ABDUL SALAM GHULAM
MAHMOOD

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1281 SA43154 Abdus Salam Saida Gul m 0 0 0.0 * FATA 3 0.0

1282 SA43429 SHAHAB ALI
KHAN

RAHMAT WALI
KHAN

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1283 SA43622 Rahil Dawood Dawood Shah f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0



1284 SA43632 Saeedullah Gul Hassan khan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1285 SA44072 Attaullah Bakht zada m 0 550 0.0 * other
province
quota

1 0.0

1286 SA44203 Abdul Basit Rahman Hazrat m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1287 SA44336 Saif Ullah Amin Ul Haq m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1288 SA44440 Rafi Ullah Muhammad Rahim
Mian

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1289 SA44478 Said Qayum Shah Said Layaq Shah m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1290 SA44629 Rayyan Zia Zia Uddin m 0 550 0.0 1 0.0

1291 SA44673 Yasar Hayat Dawainoor m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1292 SA44989 Muhammad Hamza Zafar Khan m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

1293 SA49075 Habiba Hamayun Hamayun Khan f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

1294 SA49107 Malak Saad m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1295 SA49148 Muhammad Arif Hazrat Hanif m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1296 SA49177 Asim Saif Saif Ullah m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

1297 SA49356 Awais khan m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

1298 SA49429 Iqra Noor Noor Zada f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


